

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

Date: May 9, 2013

Page 1 of 40

Start Time: 8:00 End Time: 20:00

SAMPLE
928 Main st
Baltimore, MD 21201

THE ELITE
Inventory Group

Master Inventory Professionals

Format: Itemized SKU

The AFFORDABLE Inventory Company

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
14INTW	1/4 Toggle Wing	\$0.11	306.00	\$33.66
1FBJ9	Fire Extinguisher Class Abc 51b	\$54.14	6.00	\$324.84
3305-0035	Sylvania Pentron FP21/841/ECO/4100K Flu	\$7.26	7.00	\$50.82
3305-0084	Sylvania FT36DL/841/ECO Compact Fluoresc	\$8.53	54.00	\$460.62
3305-0085	Sylvania FB34/CW/6/SS Fluorescent Lamp	\$4.76	12.00	\$57.12
3305-0087	Sylvania F64T5 GERMICIDAL FLORESCENT BUL	\$98.95	48.00	\$4,749.60
3305-0087A	F204	\$3.68	29.00	\$106.72
3305-0089	F1315cw 120vml Bi Base	\$6.37	126.00	\$802.62
3305-0091	Sylvania Linear Lamp F18T8/CW/K/24	\$5.04	192.00	\$967.68
3305-0094	Sylvania CF18DD/E/841/ECO Compact Fluore	\$4.00	90.00	\$360.00
3305-0095	Sylvania F18T8/CW/K/30 Fluorescent Lamp	\$2.43	202.00	\$490.86
3305-0095A	Sylvania FO32/735/ECO	\$2.86	151.00	\$431.86
3305-0095C	Sylvania FP54/841/HO/ECO Octron Curvalum	\$17.11	40.00	\$684.40
3305-0096	F15T8/CW	\$5.75	48.00	\$276.00
3305-0097	F15T12/CW/120V MED.B.P.BASE	\$2.00	180.00	\$360.00
3305-0098	F20T12/CW/120 MED.B.P.BASE	\$1.15	30.00	\$34.50
3305-0098A	Sylvania FO25/741/ECO Octron 4100K	\$2.95	120.00	\$354.00
3305-0098B	Sylvania FO25/735/ECO Octron 3500K	\$2.56	75.00	\$192.00
3305-0098C	Sylvania FO25/830/XP/ECO Octron	\$6.50	85.00	\$552.50
3305-0099	75 WATT PAR 30 HALOGEN	\$6.95	12.00	\$83.40
3305-0101	Sylvania F30T12/D41/RS Rapid Start	\$2.59	174.00	\$450.66
3305-0103A	Sylvania F36T12/D/HO	\$9.50	13.00	\$123.50
3305-0106	F48T12kwj Pi Bose 120v	\$2.48	5.00	\$12.40
3305-0107	Sylvania F48T12/CW/HO/ECO	\$4.62	71.00	\$328.02
3305-0107A	F1818	\$5.76	91.00	\$524.16
3305-0112A	F8412/CW/HO	\$10.15	120.00	\$1,218.00
3305-0114	Sylvania FT40DL/835/RS/ECO Compact Flure	\$8.75	90.00	\$787.50
3305-0114A	FI-140/41k	\$8.25	36.00	\$297.00
3305-0114B	Sylvania LED 8 Watt G25 Dimmable, BB-LED	\$41.25	150.00	\$6,187.50
3305-0116	Sylvania CF18DD/841 G24 d-2 base	\$6.41	349.00	\$2,237.09
3305-0116A	Sylvania CF18DD/827 G24 d-2 Base	\$7.95	447.00	\$3,553.65
3305-0116B	F18/827	\$9.75	10.00	\$97.50
3305-0117A	Sylvania CF13DD/841/ECO GX23-2 base	\$5.25	203.00	\$1,065.75
3305-0118A	Sylvania CF9DS/841 G23 base Dulux S	\$1.79	32.00	\$57.28
3305-0118B	PI9-2700	\$9.75	111.00	\$1,082.25
3305-0121	Sylvania FO32/741/ECO Octron	\$1.75	677.00	\$1,184.75
3305-0121B	Sylvania FT36DL/830/ECO Compact Fluoresc	\$6.25	253.00	\$1,581.25
3305-0121C	SYLVANIA FB032/730/6 32 WATT T-8	\$6.59	302.00	\$1,990.18
3305-0122	Sylvania FO28/841XP/SS/ECO	\$5.25	630.00	\$3,307.50
3305-0124	General Electric FLE24QB/A/827	\$22.82	39.00	\$889.98

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3305-0124A	Sylvania CF26DD/E/827/ECO	\$13.15	136.00	\$1,788.40
3305-0130	Sylvania FB032/841/6/ECO	\$16.91	12.00	\$202.92
3305-0130A	Sylvania FB032/735/6/ECO	\$12.05	32.00	\$385.60
3305-0132	CF23EL830/MED/6 LAMP	\$15.75	7.00	\$110.25
3305-0132A	Sylvania CF20EL MED 6 LAMP	\$14.25	12.00	\$171.00
3305-0132B	General Electric EL23/R25/SW, SW 23 Wat	\$44.81	3.00	\$134.43
3305-0133	General Electric, EL23/R25/WW, 23 Watt	\$44.91	54.00	\$2,425.14
3305-0134	Sylvania CF13DD/E/835/ECO	\$11.75	260.00	\$3,055.00
3305-0135	CF18DD/835 FLOURESCENT LAMP 2-PIN	\$8.25	100.00	\$825.00
3305-0136	CF18DD/E/835 FLOURESCENT LAMP 4-PIN	\$7.95	99.00	\$787.05
3305-0137	Phillips PL-13/35 FLOURESCENT LAMP 2-PIN	\$3.59	244.00	\$875.96
3305-0140	Phillips PL-C 13W/27/4P/ALTO	\$12.89	50.00	\$644.50
3305-0142	CF18DD/E / 830	\$9.75	118.00	\$1,150.50
3305-0143	Sylvania CF18DD/830	\$8.60	50.00	\$430.00
3305-0146	Sylvania CF26DD/E/841 ECO	\$12.89	110.00	\$1,417.90
3305-0149	Sylvania CF26DD/E/835 ECO	\$12.89	250.00	\$3,222.50
3305-0152	Sylvania 65BR30/FL/SS Flood Lamp	\$5.02	12.00	\$60.24
3305-0153	Phillips PL-C 15mm/28W/827	\$15.70	76.00	\$1,193.20
3305-0154A	Phillips PL-T 26w/27/4p/Alto	\$15.45	48.00	\$741.60
3305-0159	Phillips F26DBXT/SPX41/4P	\$12.89	100.00	\$1,289.00
3305-0161	Sylvania Fpc/40/835	\$19.95	11.00	\$219.45
3305-0162	Sylvania MP70/C/U/MED Metalarc Purse Sta	\$30.36	53.00	\$1,609.08
3305-0171	Sylvania FP24/830/HO/ECO Pentron HO	\$7.35	97.00	\$712.95
3305-0172	Sylvania FP28/830PM/ECO	\$7.26	60.00	\$435.60
3305-0173	Sylvania FP54/830/HO/ECO	\$9.60	32.00	\$307.20
3305-0174	Sylvania CF26DD/E/830	\$12.60	50.00	\$630.00
3305-0175	Sylvania CF32DT/E/IN/830/ECO	\$13.15	100.00	\$1,315.00
3305-0176	Sylvania F017/830/ECO	\$3.46	50.00	\$173.00
3305-0177	Sylvania F025/730/ECO	\$3.71	30.00	\$111.30
3305-0179	Sylvania MCP39PAR20/U/830/FL Metalarc Ce	\$15.25	13.00	\$198.25
3305-0180	Sylvania F032/850/ECO Octron	\$2.98	85.00	\$253.30
3310-0000	6S6CLEAR1130VCAND.BASE	\$0.23	1.00	\$0.23
3310-0002	7C7CLEAR1125VCAND.BASE	\$0.22	104.00	\$22.88
3310-0007	20T6.5/F INCAND.INTERMED.BASE	\$5.42	96.00	\$520.32
3310-0028	MR16-6W-XM-002M LED	\$32.80	11.00	\$360.80
3310-0028B	Q75MR16/FL EYC 12V-75W	\$9.95	32.00	\$318.40
3310-0028C	75w 3bose 120v Flood	\$5.75	140.00	\$805.00
3310-0029A	50R20 Shatter Proof E810 Saf-T-Cote Coat	\$7.10	18.00	\$127.80
3310-0029B	PAR 20-9W-XHW-120AMD DIMMIABLE LED	\$57.60	25.00	\$1,440.00
3310-0031	501150ISWI.F.MED.BASE1130V	\$2.10	9.00	\$18.90
3310-0032	60CAC/120V-MED BASE	\$4.25	46.00	\$195.50
3310-0033A	60 WATT CANDELABRA BASE (SMALL)	\$3.75	44.00	\$165.00
3310-0035	SYLVANIA HALOGEN PAR30 NAR FL LONG NECK	\$5.75	61.00	\$350.75
3310-0036	19 WATT SPRING LIGHT LAMP	\$4.77	13.00	\$62.01
3310-0037	75ER30L.F.130VMED.BASE	\$1.99	34.00	\$67.66

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3310-0037B	BULB 75 BR/FL 130V BULB	\$5.45	218.00	\$1,188.10
3310-0039	75PAR38/CAP/SPL/FL30 120V Sylvania SYLVA	\$6.50	38.00	\$247.00
3310-0040	BB-CF24/TWIST/DIM-SYLVANIA 24 WATT DIMMA	\$13.83	42.00	\$580.86
3310-0041A	135W DC19 KRYPTON BULB	\$2.25	154.00	\$346.50
3310-0049	120BR40/FL- 130V 804023	\$15.96	11.00	\$175.56
3310-0058	75R40/FLOOD	\$5.40	10.00	\$54.00
3310-0059	100 Watt Halogen Flood	\$7.44	9.00	\$66.96
3310-0059A	PAR38-17X3W-XPW-120AMD-DIMMIABLE LED	\$45.75	5.00	\$228.75
3310-0078	300 WATT REFLECTOR MOGUL BASE	\$18.00	16.00	\$288.00
3310-0095B	MP100 PAR38/U/FL35/ECO	\$53.50	21.00	\$1,123.50
3310-0114	40 WATT FLAME TIP CANDELABRA BASE (CLEAR	\$3.50	5.00	\$17.50
3310-0300	LAMP MINIATURE 6V #PR-6	\$0.22	7.00	\$1.54
3310-0348	15+7N APPLIANCE BULB	\$0.56	318.00	\$178.08
3315-0065	HR175RFL39-22/M MOGUL BASE	\$25.52	18.00	\$459.36
3315-0075	MVR 400/U METAL HALIDE	\$16.76	12.00	\$201.12
3320-0070	LU250 CLEAR HIGH PRES.SODIUM/ECO	\$19.75	9.00	\$177.75
3320-0071	LU400 HIGH PRES.SOD.MOG.BASE	\$15.09	40.00	\$603.60
3320-0072	LUCALOX LU-35/MED CLEAR	\$10.26	26.00	\$266.76
3320-0072A	70W HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM MED BASE	\$12.85	44.00	\$565.40
3320-0072B	LU70 CLEAR MOGUL BASE	\$9.23	8.00	\$73.84
3320-0073A	150W HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM MED BASE	\$16.95	28.00	\$474.60
3320-0076A	100 HIGH PRESSURE SODIUM /MOGUL	\$13.05	24.00	\$313.20
3320-0080	Q500T3/CL 130V RSC BASE	\$3.15	4.00	\$12.60
3320-0080A	100W HALOGEN/MC	\$7.68	41.00	\$314.88
3320-0080B	300T3Q/P CL BULB	\$2.83	34.00	\$96.22
3320-0080BB	150 METAL HALIDE MED. BASE	\$28.75	30.00	\$862.50
3320-0082	G.E. Q250/DC (CLEAR) 120 VOLT	\$7.28	220.00	\$1,601.60
3320-0082A	75W QUARTZ	\$1.28	78.00	\$99.84
3320-0082B	Q100CL/DC 100W-120V	\$3.33	61.00	\$203.13
3320-0082BB	Q100cl/mc 120v quartz lamp	\$3.25	59.00	\$191.75
3320-0082D	G.E. Q250MC 120V BULBS	\$8.00	19.00	\$152.00
3320-0083	175W METAL HALIDE MOGUL BASE	\$21.40	16.00	\$342.40
3320-0084	100W MERCURY FLOOD LAMP MED BASE	\$16.83	20.00	\$336.60
3320-0091	Lu 150 High Pressure Sodium	\$8.54	12.00	\$102.48
3320-0094	50W METAL HALIDE MULTI VAPOR MED BA	\$15.25	4.00	\$61.00
3320-0095	70W METAL HALIDE MULTI VAPOR MED BA	\$26.25	16.00	\$420.00
3320-0097	175W METAL HALIDE MULTI VAPOR MED B	\$25.68	16.00	\$410.88
3320-0099A	MH 400 W/U/ED28	\$19.95	17.00	\$339.15
3325-0001	EMT TAP ON COUPLING 1/2	\$0.43	6.00	\$2.58
3325-0002	*E.M.T.TAP-ON,COUPLING,3/4"	\$0.34	25.00	\$8.50
3325-0003	E.M.T.COUPLING,1/2"	\$0.31	72.00	\$22.32
3325-0004	E.M.T.COUPLING,3/4"	\$0.14	10.00	\$1.40
3325-0006	Emt Coupling 1 1/4	\$4.11	35.00	\$143.85
3325-0009	E.M.T.CONNECTOR,1/2"	\$0.10	350.00	\$35.00
3325-0010	E.M.T.CONNECTOR,3/4"	\$0.13	26.00	\$3.38

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3325-0011	Emt Coupling 1	\$0.24	118.00	\$28.32
3325-0012	E.M.T.CONNECTOR,1 1/4"	\$1.31	35.00	\$45.85
3325-0016	EMT COMPRESSION,COUPLING,3/4"	\$0.76	41.00	\$31.16
3325-0017	EMT COMPRESSION,COUPLING,1"	\$4.09	63.00	\$257.67
3325-0019	Emt Coupling 1 1/2	\$0.93	2.00	\$1.86
3325-0020	EMT COMPRESSION,COUPLING,2"	\$39.10	2.00	\$78.20
3325-0021	EMT COMPRESSION,CONNECTOR,1/2"	\$0.61	32.00	\$19.52
3325-0022	EMT COMPRESSION,CONNECTOR,3/4"	\$0.42	35.00	\$14.70
3325-0023	EMT COMPRESSION CONNECTOR,1"	\$0.69	1.00	\$0.69
3325-0025	EMT COMPRESSION,CONN.1-1/2"	\$1.43	3.00	\$4.29
3325-0026	ENT COMPRESSION,CONN. 2"	\$1.15	22.00	\$25.30
3325-0027	ENT COMPRESSION,90,1/2"	\$1.92	47.00	\$90.24
3325-0028	EMT COMPRESSION,90,3/4"	\$4.07	29.00	\$118.03
3325-0029	EMT COMPRESSION,90,1"	\$2.92	44.00	\$128.48
3325-0030	LIQ.TITE,STRAIGHT,CONN.1/2"	\$5.35	49.00	\$262.15
3325-0031	LIQ.TITE,90,CONN.1/2"	\$1.88	3.00	\$5.64
3325-0032	LIQ.TITE,45,CONN.1/2"	\$4.50	50.00	\$225.00
3325-0033	LIQ.TITE,STRAIGHT,CONN.3/4"	\$7.53	25.00	\$188.25
3325-0035	LIQ.TITE,45,CONN.3/4"	\$6.25	72.00	\$450.00
3325-0036	LIQ.TITE,STRAIGHT,CONN.1"	\$2.50	37.00	\$92.50
3325-0039	GREENFIELD,90,CONNECTOR,3/8"	\$0.22	33.00	\$7.26
3325-0040	GREENFIELD,90,CONNECTOR,1/2"	\$0.65	3.00	\$1.95
3325-0041	GREENFIELD,90,CONNECTOR,3/4"	\$0.44	60.00	\$26.40
3325-0042	GREENFIELD,90,CONNECTOR,1"	\$8.50	37.00	\$314.50
3325-0043	GREENFIELD,90,CONNECTOR,1 1/4"	\$2.43	2.00	\$4.86
3325-0044	GREENFIELD,90,CONNECTOR,1 1/2"	\$5.62	9.00	\$50.58
3325-0046	GREENFIELD,STRAIGHT,CONN.3/8"	\$0.26	10.00	\$2.60
3325-0047	GREENFIELD,STRAIGHT,CONN.1/2"	\$0.24	63.00	\$15.12
3325-0048	GREENFIELD,STRAIGHT,CONN.3/4"	\$2.92	51.00	\$148.92
3325-0049	GREENFIELD,STRAIGHT,CONN.1"	\$4.25	34.00	\$144.50
3325-0053	E.M.T-TO-G.F.CONN.1/2"X 3/8"	\$1.05	28.00	\$29.40
3325-0054	E.M.T-G.F.CONN.1/2"X 1/2"	\$1.46	19.00	\$27.74
3325-0055	E.M.T-G.F.CONN.3/4"X 3/4"	\$1.32	35.00	\$46.20
3325-0056	E.M.T-G.F.CONN.1"X 1"	\$2.20	26.00	\$57.20
3325-0058	OFFSET,NIPPLE,1/2"	\$2.15	18.00	\$38.70
3325-0059	OFFSET,NIPPLE,3/4"	\$1.04	2.00	\$2.08
3325-0060	ENTRANCE,ELLS,1/2"	\$1.30	4.00	\$5.20
3325-0060A	3/4 ENTRANCE ELBOWS	\$4.66	5.00	\$23.30
3325-0061	CORNER,PULLING,ELLS,1/2"	\$1.13	5.00	\$5.65
3325-0061A	3/4" CORNER PULLING ELLS	\$2.00	19.00	\$38.00
3325-0063	ROMEX,CONNECTOR,1/2"	\$0.10	20.00	\$2.00
3325-0064	ROMEX,CONNECTOR,3/4"	\$0.82	116.00	\$95.12
3325-0065	ROMEX,CONNECTOR,1"	\$0.50	15.00	\$7.50
3325-0066	LOCK,NUT,3/8"	\$0.37	41.00	\$15.17
3325-0067	CONDUIT LOCKNUTS 1/2"	\$0.03	5.00	\$0.15

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3325-0068	LOCK,NUT,3/4"	\$0.04	44.00	\$1.76
3325-0069	LOCK,NUT,1"	\$0.86	87.00	\$74.82
3325-0070	LOCK,NUT,1 1/4"	\$0.80	8.00	\$6.40
3325-0071	LOCK,NUT,1 1/2"	\$1.08	48.00	\$51.84
3325-0073	DONUT,1/2"X 3/8"	\$0.48	111.00	\$53.28
3325-0074	DONUT,3/4"X 1/2"	\$0.62	144.00	\$89.28
3325-0075	DONUT,1"X 1/2"	\$0.14	91.00	\$12.74
3325-0076	DONUT,1"X 3/4"	\$0.12	11.00	\$1.32
3325-0077	DONUT,1 1/4"X 1/2"	\$0.80	28.00	\$22.40
3325-0078	DONUT,1 1/4"X 3/4"	\$0.90	35.00	\$31.50
3325-0079	*DONUT,1 1/4"X 1"	\$0.90	179.00	\$161.10
3325-0080	DONUT,1 1/2"X 1"	\$0.80	29.00	\$23.20
3325-0081	*DONUT,2"X 1 1/4"	\$0.09	27.00	\$2.43
3325-0082	*DONUT,2"X 1 1/2"	\$1.00	32.00	\$32.00
3325-0084	KNOCK,OUTS,1/2"	\$0.23	16.00	\$3.68
3325-0086	KNOCK,OUTS,1"	\$0.60	58.00	\$34.80
3325-0087	*KNOCK,OUTS,1 1/4"	\$0.99	440.00	\$435.60
3325-0088	KNOCK,OUTS,1 1/2"	\$1.27	276.00	\$350.52
3325-0089	*BUSHING,STEEL,CONDUIT,1/2"	\$0.62	35.00	\$21.70
3325-0090	3/4 Conduit Steel	\$0.74	178.00	\$131.72
3325-0091	BUSHING STEEL,CONDUIT,1 1/4"	\$1.34	10.00	\$13.40
3325-0092	BUSHING,STEEL,CONDUIT,1 1/2"	\$1.85	3.00	\$5.55
3325-0093	*BUSHING,STEEL,CONDUIT,2"	\$2.70	76.00	\$205.20
3325-0094	*BUSHING,FEDERAL,3/8"	\$0.39	107.00	\$41.73
3325-0095	*BUSHING,FEDERAL,1/2"	\$0.91	5.00	\$4.55
3325-0096	BUSHING,FEDERAL,3/4"	\$0.55	35.00	\$19.25
3325-0097	BUSHING,FEDERAL,1"	\$1.05	78.00	\$81.90
3325-0098	BUSHING,PLASTIC,1/2"	\$0.60	246.00	\$147.60
3325-0099	BUSHING,PLASTIC,3/4"	\$0.14	172.00	\$24.08
3325-0101	1 1/4 Plastic Bushing	\$0.10	5.00	\$0.50
3325-0103	BUSHING PLASTIC 2"	\$1.20	34.00	\$40.80
3325-0104	BUSHING,BRASS,3/8"	\$0.65	66.00	\$42.90
3325-0105	*BUSHING,CHROME,3/8"	\$0.77	78.00	\$60.06
3325-0107	CHASE,NIPPLE,LONG,1/2"X 1"	\$0.46	46.00	\$21.16
3325-0108	CHASE,NIPPLE,3/4"	\$0.30	30.00	\$9.00
3325-0109	CHASE,NIPPLE,1"	\$1.52	22.00	\$33.44
3325-0118	CONDUIT CLAMPS B-LINE 1"	\$1.55	16.00	\$24.80
3325-0119	CONDUIT CLAMPS B-LINE 1-1/4"	\$1.11	6.00	\$6.66
3325-0120	CONDUIT CLAMPS B-LINE 1-1/2"	\$1.15	6.00	\$6.90
3325-0122	PIPE CLAMP 1/2"#10013-S	\$0.08	22.00	\$1.76
3325-0123	E.M.T.PIPE,ONE HOLE CLAMP,3/4"	\$0.08	32.00	\$2.56
3325-0124	PIPE,CLAMP,1"	\$0.63	74.00	\$46.62
3325-0130	MINERLAC,CLAMP,3/4"X 3/4"	\$0.27	6.00	\$1.62
3325-0140	*THREADED,REDUCER,3/4"X 1/2"	\$0.13	28.00	\$3.64
3325-0159	BLANK UTILITY,BOX,COVER	\$0.27	21.00	\$5.67

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3325-0160	SWITCH UTILITY,BOX,COVER	\$0.18	42.00	\$7.56
3325-0161	SINGLE UTILITY,BOX,COVER	\$1.30	13.00	\$16.90
3325-0162	DUPLEX UTILITY,BOX,COVER	\$1.30	29.00	\$37.70
3325-0163	BLANK 1900,BOX,COVER	\$0.26	95.00	\$24.70
3325-0164	SWITCH 1900,BOX,COVER	\$0.62	24.00	\$14.88
3325-0165	SINGLE 1900,BOX,COVER	\$0.80	28.00	\$22.40
3325-0166	DUPLEX 1900,BOX,COVER	\$0.57	4.00	\$2.28
3325-0167	2-GANG SWITCH 1900,BOX,COVER	\$2.06	7.00	\$14.42
3325-0168	2-GANG SINGLE 1900,BOX,COVER	\$2.05	57.00	\$116.85
3325-0169	2-GANG DUPLEX 1900,BOX,COVER	\$1.04	45.00	\$46.80
3325-0170	*2-GANG SWITCH&SINGLE1900 COVER	\$0.43	4.00	\$1.72
3325-0174	SINGLE DEVICE 3/4"R 1900 COVER	\$0.46	34.00	\$15.64
3325-0175	2-GANG 1/2"RAISED 1900,COVER	\$1.51	16.00	\$24.16
3325-0176	2-GANG 3/4" RAISED 1900,COVER	\$0.42	22.00	\$9.24
3325-0180	*BLANK 1/2 K.O 17A,BOX,COVER	\$1.05	39.00	\$40.95
3325-0181	*BLANK RAISED 17A,BOX,COVER	\$0.27	2.00	\$0.54
3325-0183	SWITCH 8B,BOX,COVER	\$0.55	17.00	\$9.35
3325-0185	DUPLEX 8B,BOX,COVER	\$0.79	88.00	\$69.52
3325-0187	ROUND 5/8 RAISED 8B,BOX,COVER	\$1.00	59.00	\$59.00
3325-0188	BLANK 11B,BOX,COVER	\$0.76	41.00	\$31.16
3325-0189	*2-GANG SWITCH 11B,BOX,COVER	\$1.20	7.00	\$8.40
3325-0190	*1 DEVICE 11B,BOX,COVER	\$0.63	3.00	\$1.89
3325-0191	*2 DEVICE 11B,BOX,COVER	\$0.75	8.00	\$6.00
3325-0192	*DUPLEX 11B,BOX,COVER	\$1.10	12.00	\$13.20
3325-0193	*DUPLEX&SWITCH 11B,BOX,COVER	\$1.11	26.00	\$28.86
3325-0194	3/4 RAISED 11B,BOX,COVER	\$0.55	33.00	\$18.15
3325-0195	*ROUND 3/4 RAISED 11B,BOX,COVER	\$1.34	27.00	\$36.18
3325-0196	*BLANK STAINLESS,STEEL,COVER	\$1.13	49.00	\$55.37
3325-0197	SWITCH STAINLESS,STEEL,COVER	\$0.47	7.00	\$3.29
3325-0198	SINGLE STAINLESS,STEEL,COVER	\$0.43	48.00	\$20.64
3325-0199	DUPLEX STAINLESS,STEEL,COVER	\$1.13	84.00	\$94.92
3325-0200	SINGLE 30A/250VSTAINLESS,COVER	\$0.63	49.00	\$30.87
3325-0201	2-GANG BLANK STAINLESS,COVER	\$1.05	1.00	\$1.05
3325-0202	2-GANG SWITCH STAINLESS,COVER	\$1.04	32.00	\$33.28
3325-0204	2-GANG DUPLEX STAINLESS,COVER	\$2.65	22.00	\$58.30
3325-0214	TELEPHONE 3/8 STAINLESS,COVER	\$1.00	15.00	\$15.00
3325-0215	DESPARD 1-WAY STAINLESS,COVER	\$1.06	10.00	\$10.60
3325-0217	DESPARD 3-WAY STAINLESS,COVER	\$1.50	18.00	\$27.00
3325-0220	IVORY,BLANK,COVER	\$0.25	2.00	\$0.50
3325-0221	IVORY,SWITCH,COVER	\$0.29	101.00	\$29.29
3325-0222	IVORY,SINGLE,COVER	\$0.44	90.00	\$39.60
3325-0223	IVORY,DUPLEX,COVER	\$0.31	18.00	\$5.58
3325-0225	IVORY,2-GANG,SWITCH,COVER	\$1.33	108.00	\$143.64
3325-0227	IVORY,2-GANG,DUPLEX,COVER	\$1.33	4.00	\$5.32
3325-0228	2GANGSWITCH&SINGLE IVORY,COVER	\$0.33	15.00	\$4.95

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3325-0230	IVORY,3-GANG,BLANK,COVER	\$0.72	44.00	\$31.68
3325-0236	RED,SINGLE,COVER	\$0.39	3.00	\$1.17
3325-0237	RED,DUPLEX,COVER	\$0.35	5.00	\$1.75
3325-0237A	RED 2gang 2duplex cover	\$1.65	17.00	\$28.05
3325-0252B	*GFI PLATES HORIZONTAL	\$6.97	1.00	\$6.97
3325-0253	WEATHERPROOF,COVER,2-GANG	\$8.53	11.00	\$93.83
3325-0254	WEATHERPROOF,COVER,SWITCH	\$5.71	14.00	\$79.94
3325-0255	WEATHERPROOF,SWITCH,COVER	\$2.33	3.00	\$6.99
3325-0255A	WEATHER PROOF BLANK COVER	\$0.51	10.00	\$5.10
3325-0256	WEATHERPROOF,T-BOX,1-GANG 3/4 KO	\$8.79	12.00	\$105.48
3325-0258	*UTILITY,BOX,1/2"KO 1 1/2 DEEP	\$1.91	1.00	\$1.91
3325-0259	UTILITY,BOX,1/2KO 1-7/8" DEEP	\$0.55	18.00	\$9.90
3325-0260	UTILITY,BOX,1/2"KO 2-1/8 DEEP	\$1.77	6.00	\$10.62
3325-0261	UTILITY,BOX,3/4"KO 2"DEEP	\$2.13	45.00	\$95.85
3325-0262	UTILITY,BOX,EXT.1/2"KO 1 3/4DP	\$2.10	29.00	\$60.90
3325-0263	UTILITY BOX 3/4 KO 1 7/8 DEEP	\$0.68	30.00	\$20.40
3325-0264	UTILITY,BOX,1/2"KO'1-15/16DEEP	\$0.51	34.00	\$17.34
3325-0265	SWITCH,GEM,BOX,1/2"KO'2"DEEP	\$1.83	13.00	\$23.79
3325-0266	SWITCH,GEM,BOX 2 3/4 WITH EARS	\$4.57	2.00	\$9.14
3325-0273	1/2 ST BLUE CORD GRIP	\$3.45	8.00	\$27.60
3325-0276	*B,BOX,1 1/4"KO'S,1 1/2"DEEP	\$1.79	9.00	\$16.11
3325-0276A	*11B EXT.BOX1/2&3/4KO1-1/2DEEP	\$1.57	10.00	\$15.70
3325-0277	*17A,OCTAGON,BOX,1/2"KO'S	\$1.73	58.00	\$100.34
3325-0278	*17A,OCTAGON,BOX,3/4"KO'S	\$1.80	50.00	\$90.00
3325-0279	8B OCTAGON,BOX,3/4"KO'S	\$1.64	27.00	\$44.28
3325-0282	8B,OCTAGON,EXT.BOX,1/2+3/4 KO'	\$2.12	33.00	\$69.96
3325-0283	*SWITCH BX,EXT.RING 1"DEEP	\$1.06	15.00	\$15.90
3325-0284	MADISON,HANGERS	\$0.51	63.00	\$32.13
3325-0285	8B,BLANK,COVER,1/2"KO'S	\$0.33	4.00	\$1.32
3325-0286	GROUNDING,CLIPS	\$0.10	252.00	\$25.20
3325-0287	*PS FIGURE STRUT#1100 2"	\$2.50	26.00	\$65.00
3325-0288	*PS FIGURE STRUT#1100 2 1/2	\$2.70	162.00	\$437.40
3325-0289	PS FIGURE STRUT #1100 3"	\$2.90	15.00	\$43.50
3325-0289C	1/2" KINDORF SPRING NUT	\$0.75	76.00	\$57.00
3325-0290	MCCABLE STRAPS V111055	\$0.06	18.00	\$1.08
3325-0291	MC CABLE CONECTORS REGAL 6620	\$0.49	152.00	\$74.48
3325-0294	RACO 3/4" CONNECTORS/SWIVEL LOCK	\$4.50	20.00	\$90.00
3330-0001	Lutron Fdb-T554-277-2	\$135.00	25.00	\$3,375.00
3330-0001A	Lutron Fdb T554-120-2	\$189.95	1.00	\$189.95
3330-0002	196112 277v ballast	\$27.95	14.00	\$391.30
3330-0003	ADVANCE 72C5181-NP 50W METAL HALIDE FCAN	\$79.00	6.00	\$474.00
3330-0015	ADVANCE 72C5281-NP 70W METAL HALIDE FCAN	\$145.50	12.00	\$1,746.00
3330-0022	ADVANCE ICN- 2S54 BALLAST	\$59.14	15.00	\$887.10
3330-0024	ADVANCE VEZ-1T42-M2-BS DIMMING BALLAST	\$78.75	27.00	\$2,126.25
3330-0024A	3 lutron I832-277-2	\$142.25	6.00	\$853.50

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3330-0024B	100 METAL HALIDE ADVANCE 72C5381 FCAN	\$136.85	4.00	\$547.40
3330-0026	LUTRON ECO-T832-227-2	\$142.25	35.00	\$4,978.75
3330-0026A	Metal Halide Ballast	\$92.95	6.00	\$557.70
3330-0026B	1cf-2542-M2-Ld	\$43.00	8.00	\$344.00
3330-0028	BALLAST,2/F48T12/CW-277VOLTS	\$52.50	5.00	\$262.50
3330-0028A	Ballast 2f48t12cw/ Ho	\$34.65	17.00	\$589.05
3330-0029	2 LAMP F96T12/120V BALLAST	\$18.75	10.00	\$187.50
3330-0030A	B232T12ORH #49270-120V	\$15.95	90.00	\$1,435.50
3330-0030B	ADVANCE ICN- 2P32 120/277 BALLAST	\$15.95	126.00	\$2,009.70
3330-0030D	ADVANCE ICN 3P32 SC 120/277 BALLAST	\$16.75	30.00	\$502.50
3330-0030E	B432I120RH #49265-120V	\$24.95	10.00	\$249.50
3330-0030M	ADVANCE 71A8251 250W HIGH PRESSURE SODIU	\$101.57	6.00	\$609.42
3330-0030M14	ADVANCE ICF-2S13-M1-BS 13 WATT	\$27.65	17.00	\$470.05
3330-0030M14A	ADVANCE ICF 2S26-H1-LD	\$41.95	24.00	\$1,006.80
3330-0030M14B	ADVANCE ICF 2S18-H1-LD	\$29.21	55.00	\$1,606.55
3330-0030M15	100W METAL HALIDE KIT	\$71.45	2.00	\$142.90
3330-0030M20	Ballast	\$48.75	8.00	\$390.00
3330-0030M22	150 HPS KIT 120/277	\$99.50	2.00	\$199.00
3330-0030M4	ADVANCE 71A8453 400W HIGH PRESSURE KIT	\$57.05	3.00	\$171.15
3330-0030M5	ADVANCE 72C8084-NP 100 WATT HIGH PRESSUR	\$136.74	4.00	\$546.96
3330-0030M9	175W MERCURY 120/277 #17A3072-001D	\$23.14	6.00	\$138.84
3330-0031	WIRE #10 SOLID THHN BLACK	\$27.25	4.00	\$109.00
3330-0032	WIRE #10 SOLID THHN RED	\$30.03	2.00	\$60.06
3330-0033	WIRE #10 SOLID THHN BLUE	\$27.25	3.00	\$81.75
3330-0034A	#10 Grey Solid	\$30.27	1.00	\$30.27
3330-0035	WIRE #10 SOLID THHN GREEN	\$185.18	12.00	\$2,222.16
3330-0036B	WIRE THHN #10 SOLID BROWN	\$104.92	1.00	\$104.92
3330-0037	WIRE #10 STRANDED THHN BLACK	\$31.66	1.00	\$31.66
3330-0042	WIRE #12 SOLID THHN BLACK	\$80.68	2.00	\$161.36
3330-0044	WIRE #12 SOLID THHN BLUE	\$27.85	2.00	\$55.70
3330-0045	WIRE #12 SOLID THHN YELLOW	\$17.05	3.00	\$51.15
3330-0046	WIRE #12 SOLID THHN GRAY	\$67.68	1.00	\$67.68
3330-0047	WIRE #12 SOLID THHN WHITE	\$71.25	1.00	\$71.25
3330-0048	WIRE #12 SOLID THHN GREEN	\$57.76	2.00	\$115.52
3330-0049	WIRE #12 SOLID THHN BROWN	\$67.68	197.00	\$13,332.96
3330-0050	WIRE #12 SOLID THHN ORANGE	\$3.92	2.00	\$7.84
3330-0056	WIRE #12 STRANDED THIN WHITE	\$23.66	2.00	\$47.32
3330-0077	#14 AWG THHN STRANDED YELLOW	\$14.92	1.00	\$14.92
3335-0007	Wiremold	\$0.78	1.00	\$0.78
3335-0009	WIREMOLD #517 INTERNAL ELL 90	\$1.01	50.00	\$50.50
3335-0087	Wiremold	\$3.64	3.00	\$10.92
3335-0089	Wiremold	\$2.82	11.00	\$31.02
3335-0095	WIREMOLD#5748	\$3.43	1.00	\$3.43
3335-0100	Wiremold	\$2.13	10.00	\$21.30
3335-0102	Wiremold	\$3.58	6.00	\$21.48

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3335-0103	WIREMOLD#5781	\$1.54	11.00	\$16.94
3335-0109	WIREMOLD#5785	\$1.42	4.00	\$5.68
3340-0002	RECEPT.SINGLE,15A/250V	\$1.02	19.00	\$19.38
3340-0004	RECEPT-SINGLE,20A/250V.	\$3.00	4.00	\$12.00
3340-0006	RECEPT-DUPLEX,20A/125V-3WIRE	\$1.35	19.00	\$25.65
3340-0006A	DUPLEX G.F.I. RECEPTACLES 20A 125V	\$10.50	3.00	\$31.50
3340-0007	RECEPT-DUPLEX,20A/125V HOSP RED	\$11.75	6.00	\$70.50
3340-0007A	RECEPTSINGLE,20A/125V HOSP RED	\$9.70	8.00	\$77.60
3340-0008	RECEPT-IVORY DUPLEX 20A125V DUPLEX	\$1.35	10.00	\$13.50
3340-0013	RECEPT-SINGLE,TWIST LOCK.	\$21.84	4.00	\$87.36
3340-0030	SINGLE,POLE,AC,SWITCH	\$2.85	14.00	\$39.90
3340-0042	DEAD,FRONT,PLUG,2-WIRE	\$2.32	8.00	\$18.56
3340-0044	MALE CAP 2 POLE 3-WIRE	\$8.67	13.00	\$112.71
3340-0047	2 POLE 3 WIRE 15A/250V	\$1.06	33.00	\$34.98
3340-0049	CAP,3-WIRE,2 POLE 20A/125V	\$1.06	89.00	\$94.34
3340-0052	,3-WIRE,Connector #5369- VY	\$7.89	20.00	\$157.80
3340-0053	DEAD,FRONT,PLUG,3-WIRE 2 POLE	\$4.50	39.00	\$175.50
3340-0065	20 AMP 250V TWIST LOCK REP	\$13.13	2.00	\$26.26
3340-0066	MALE PLUG 15AMP 125V	\$3.65	8.00	\$29.20
3340-0069	FEMALE PLUG 15 AMP 125V	\$23.18	33.00	\$764.94
3340-0079	CAP,W/GRD.PIN,TANDEM,BLADES	\$1.07	8.00	\$8.56
3340-0080	GROUNDING,CAP,4-WIRE 3 POLE	\$1.20	10.00	\$12.00
3340-0084	BELL,PUSH,BUTTON,#600	\$2.65	2.00	\$5.30
3340-0085	TRANSFORMER,#592,120V,50/60HZ	\$13.46	1.00	\$13.46
3340-0086	BELL+BUZZER,COMB.#730,BUZABEL	\$8.31	4.00	\$33.24
3340-0092	CANOPY,SINGLE,POLE,PUSH,SWITCH	\$3.40	35.00	\$119.00
3340-0147	KEYLESS LAMPHOLDER G.E.5740-7	\$0.93	3.00	\$2.79
3340-0148	LEVITON,29816-C PULL-CHAIN	\$8.27	6.00	\$49.62
3340-0149	LEVITON,9726-C PULL-CHAIN	\$3.29	1.00	\$3.29
3340-0150	LEVITON,3152-F FIXTURE SINGLE	\$3.78	86.00	\$325.08
3340-0150A	LAMP HOLDER EXTENSIONS	\$6.50	14.00	\$91.00
3340-0169	D363 Candelabra to Medium Enlarger 75W/	\$4.50	27.00	\$121.50
3340-0171	SPLIT BOLT 4-RUN 8STR.TO 14SOL	\$0.74	48.00	\$35.52
3340-0174	GROUNDING SCREWS GREEN #GGS	\$0.39	44.00	\$17.16
3340-0176A	1/4- 1/3 Rod	\$0.41	1.00	\$0.41
3340-0181	FLUORESCENT STARTER UNIVERSAL	\$1.95	13.00	\$25.35
3340-0189	Levitron 660/600	\$5.75	16.00	\$92.00
3340-0200	PHOTOCELL #K4121M 120 VOLTS	\$12.64	7.00	\$88.48
3340-0200A	PHOTOCELL K4423M 277V	\$12.86	16.00	\$205.76
3345-0201	370,1"COVER CONDUIT FITTING	\$3.24	23.00	\$74.52
3345-0204	670,2"COVER CONDUIT FITTING	\$10.44	15.00	\$156.60
3345-0219	LB-59,1 1/2"CONDULET FITTING	\$1.95	19.00	\$37.05
3345-0230	STL COND BODY COVER 3/4	\$1.97	55.00	\$108.35
3345-0231	LB 1/2 P.V.C	\$3.60	10.00	\$36.00
3345-0232	LB 3/4 P.V.C	\$3.29	6.00	\$19.74

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3345-0237	TEE 1/2 P.V.C.	\$1.05	11.00	\$11.55
3345-0245	COUPLING 1/2 P.V.C.	\$0.11	98.00	\$10.78
3345-0249	MALE ADPT 1/2 P.V.C.	\$0.08	14.00	\$1.12
3345-0250	MALE ADPT 3/4 P.V.C.	\$0.25	5.00	\$1.25
3345-0252	ELBOW 90 3/4 P.V.C.	\$0.58	24.00	\$13.92
3345-0252A	1" 90 ELBOW PVC	\$0.32	35.00	\$11.20
3345-0256	CAPS 1/2 P.V.C.	\$0.28	45.00	\$12.60
3345-0257	CAPS 3/4 P.V.C.	\$0.30	24.00	\$7.20
3345-0258	SQUARE D 20 AMP QO2020	\$7.43	7.00	\$52.01
3345-0260	FLANGE CLAMPS 4-H-24	\$0.22	62.00	\$13.64
3345-0261	FLANGE CLAMPS 4-H-5-8	\$0.23	80.00	\$18.40
3345-0266	TRACK LIGHTING CLIP	\$0.35	82.00	\$28.70
3345-0267	TWIST CLIP 4-G-16	\$0.35	179.00	\$62.65
3345-0268	TWIST CLIP 4-G-16-1.5	\$0.46	89.00	\$40.94
3345-0301	3/4" P.V.C. PIPE STRAPS	\$0.24	20.00	\$4.80
3345-0302	THERMOSTAT #192-202	\$64.10	10.00	\$641.00
3345-0302A	thermostat 192-208	\$76.40	5.00	\$382.00
3345-0303	COVER #192-254	\$5.40	22.00	\$118.80
3345-0303A	THERMOSTAT COVER #192-252	\$6.30	4.00	\$25.20
3345-0304	MOUNTING KIT	\$14.00	9.00	\$126.00
3361-0002B	Atm Fuse 1 1/2	\$5.26	1.00	\$5.26
3361-0004	ATMR 3/4 MIDGET FUSE 600V	\$13.85	70.00	\$969.50
3361-0004B	ATMR 2 1/2 MIDGET FUSE 600V	\$4.53	4.00	\$18.12
3361-0007	FLNR1	\$1.40	32.00	\$44.80
3361-0011	FLNR10	\$1.21	55.00	\$66.55
3361-0017	FLSR6	\$2.44	30.00	\$73.20
3361-0024	L70S-100	\$16.26	15.00	\$243.90
3361-0025	314 015	\$0.93	38.00	\$35.34
3361-0026	31201.5	\$0.22	15.00	\$3.30
3361-0029	FLNR16/10	\$1.43	39.00	\$55.77
3361-0033	FLNR12	\$1.27	20.00	\$25.40
3361-0041	FLSR40	\$12.50	4.00	\$50.00
3361-0042	FLSR70	\$7.82	8.00	\$62.56
3361-0045	FLM6	\$1.13	44.00	\$49.72
3361-0046	KLDR 8/10	\$4.07	30.00	\$122.10
3361-0048	50-20	\$15.56	9.00	\$140.04
3361-0053	FLNR2	\$1.34	28.00	\$37.52
3361-0055	FLNR5	\$1.23	29.00	\$35.67
3361-0057	FLNR15	\$0.99	10.00	\$9.90
3361-0058	FLNR30	\$0.99	30.00	\$29.70
3361-0064	FLSR 20 FUSE	\$3.59	7.00	\$25.13
3361-0065	FLSR 45	\$3.78	8.00	\$30.24
3361-0067	FLM 1	\$1.08	20.00	\$21.60
3361-0072	31201-25	\$0.51	67.00	\$34.17
3361-0073	312 004	\$0.36	4.00	\$1.44

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3361-0075	312020 fuse	\$0.21	14.00	\$2.94
3361-0077	Fuse	\$0.60	1.00	\$0.60
3361-0080	MICRO 4A 273 FUSE	\$2.20	25.00	\$55.00
3361-0082	2AMP MICRO 273	\$2.75	25.00	\$68.75
3361-0083	3AMP MICRO 273	\$2.75	63.00	\$173.25
3505-0154A	Plc26w/27/4 Pin	\$15.45	118.00	\$1,823.10
3505-1800	COPPER UNION 1/8"	\$2.07	15.00	\$31.05
3505-1801	COPPER COUPLING 1/8"	\$0.09	6.00	\$0.54
3505-1802	COPPER TEE 1/8"	\$0.37	63.00	\$23.31
3505-1803	COPPER ELBOW,45,1/8"	\$0.40	30.00	\$12.00
3505-1804	COPPER ELBOW,90,1/8"	\$0.48	37.00	\$17.76
3505-1805	COPPER MALE ADAPTER 1/8"	\$0.45	52.00	\$23.40
3505-1806	1/8"X1/4" COPPER MALE ADAPTER	\$0.45	19.00	\$8.55
3505-1807	1/8"X3/8"COPPER MALE ADAPTER	\$0.46	129.00	\$59.34
3505-1808	COPPER FEMALE ADAPTER 1/8"	\$1.23	12.00	\$14.76
3505-1809	1/8"X 1/4"COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.	\$0.48	20.00	\$9.60
3505-1810	1/8"X 3/8 COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.	\$0.44	13.00	\$5.72
3505-1811	1/4"COPPER UNION"	\$4.74	29.00	\$137.46
3505-1812	1/4" COPPER COUPLING	\$0.13	32.00	\$4.16
3505-1813	1/4"X 1/8" COPPER COUPLING	\$0.39	42.00	\$16.38
3505-1814	1/4"X 1/8 COPPER 90 ELBOW	\$0.49	100.00	\$49.00
3505-1815	COPPER TEE 1/4"	\$1.14	23.00	\$26.22
3505-1816	1/4"X 1/8" COPPER TEE	\$0.44	23.00	\$10.12
3505-1817	COPPER TEE 1/4"X 3/8"	\$0.44	24.00	\$10.56
3505-1818	COPPER TEE 1/4"X 1/2"	\$0.49	25.00	\$12.25
3505-1819	COPPER ELBOW 45 1/4"	\$1.36	32.00	\$43.52
3505-1820	COPPER ELBOW 90 1/4"	\$0.57	26.00	\$14.82
3505-1821	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1/4"	\$2.38	2.00	\$4.76
3505-1822	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1/4"X 1/8"	\$0.45	50.00	\$22.50
3505-1823	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1/4"X 3/8"	\$0.47	70.00	\$32.90
3505-1824	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1/4"X 1/2"	\$0.47	149.00	\$70.03
3505-1825	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1/4"	\$0.50	6.00	\$3.00
3505-1826	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1/4"X 1/8"	\$0.50	21.00	\$10.50
3505-1827	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1/4"X 3/8"	\$0.50	50.00	\$25.00
3505-1828	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1/4"X 1/2"	\$3.21	19.00	\$60.99
3505-1829	COPPER UNION 3/8"	\$3.30	15.00	\$49.50
3505-1830	COPPER COUPLING 3/8"	\$0.17	26.00	\$4.42
3505-1831	COPPER COUPLING 3/8"X 1/8"	\$0.43	14.00	\$6.02
3505-1832	COPPER COUPLING 3/8"X 1/4"	\$0.45	52.00	\$23.40
3505-1833	COPPER ELBOW 45 3/8"	\$0.52	43.00	\$22.36
3505-1834	COPPER ELBOW 90,3/8"	\$0.52	21.00	\$10.92
3505-1835	COPPER ELBOW 90,3/8"X 1/4"	\$0.89	33.00	\$29.37
3505-1836	COPPER MALE ADAPT.3/8"	\$2.15	8.00	\$17.20
3505-1837	COPPER MALE ADAPT.3/8"X 1/4"	\$2.80	8.00	\$22.40
3505-1838	COPPER MALE ADAPT.3/8"X 1/2"	\$0.41	8.00	\$3.28

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3505-1839	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.3/8"	\$0.42	17.00	\$7.14
3505-1840	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.3/8"X 1/4"	\$0.40	85.00	\$34.00
3505-1841	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.3/8"X 1/2"	\$0.37	186.00	\$68.82
3505-1842	COPPER TEE 3/8"	\$0.39	43.00	\$16.77
3505-1843	COPPER TEE 3/8"X 1/4"	\$0.37	54.00	\$19.98
3505-1844	COPPER TEE 3/8"X 1/2"	\$0.38	14.00	\$5.32
3505-1845	COPPER UNION 1/2"	\$6.01	6.00	\$36.06
3505-1846	COPPER COUPLING,1/2"	\$0.41	15.00	\$6.15
3505-1847	COPPER COUPLING,1/2"X 1/4"	\$0.34	33.00	\$11.22
3505-1848	COPPER COUPLING, 1/2"X 3/8"	\$0.27	23.00	\$6.21
3505-1849	COPPER ELBOW, 90 1/2"	\$0.69	3.00	\$2.07
3505-1850	COPPER SLIP,90,1/2"	\$0.52	9.00	\$4.68
3505-1850A	1/2" 90 ELBOWS COPPER MALE	\$5.28	4.00	\$21.12
3505-1851	COPPER ELBOW, 90,1/2"X 1/4"	\$1.77	58.00	\$102.66
3505-1853	COPPER ELBOW,45, 1/2"	\$0.95	12.00	\$11.40
3505-1854	COPPER ELBOW SLIP,45,1/2"	\$0.78	129.00	\$100.62
3505-1855	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1/2"	\$1.08	10.00	\$10.80
3505-1856	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1/2"X 3/8"	\$2.80	5.00	\$14.00
3505-1857	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1/2"X 3/4"	\$1.76	43.00	\$75.68
3505-1858	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1/2"	\$1.73	15.00	\$25.95
3505-1859	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1/2"X 3/8"	\$4.32	8.00	\$34.56
3505-1860	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1/2"X 3/4"	\$0.91	2.00	\$1.82
3505-1861	COPPER TEE,1/2"	\$0.60	10.00	\$6.00
3505-1862	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 1/4"	\$2.00	32.00	\$64.00
3505-1863	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 3/8"	\$0.82	10.00	\$8.20
3505-1864	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 3/4"	\$1.22	32.00	\$39.04
3505-1865	COPPER UNION,3/4"	\$7.53	21.00	\$158.13
3505-1866	COPPER COUPLING,3/4"	\$0.80	19.00	\$15.20
3505-1867	COPPER COUPLING,3/4"X 1/4"	\$0.60	11.00	\$6.60
3505-1868	COPPER COUPLING,3/4"X 3/8"	\$0.53	8.00	\$4.24
3505-1869	COPPER COUPLING,3/4"X 1/2"	\$0.95	2.00	\$1.90
3505-1870	COPPER ELBOW SLIP,45,3/4"	\$1.15	92.00	\$105.80
3505-1871	COPPER ELBOW,45,3/4"	\$0.53	43.00	\$22.79
3505-1872	COPPER ELBOW,90,3/4"X 1/2"	\$0.96	25.00	\$24.00
3505-1873	COPPER ELBOW MALE,90,3/4"	\$2.13	6.00	\$12.78
3505-1874	COPPER ELBOW FEMALE,90,3/4"	\$1.17	17.00	\$19.89
3505-1875	COPPER ELBOW SLIP,90,3/4"	\$0.51	36.00	\$18.36
3505-1876	COPPER ELBOW,90,3/4"	\$1.56	7.00	\$10.92
3505-1877	COPPER MALE ADAPT.3/4"	\$2.44	6.00	\$14.64
3505-1878	COPPER MALE ADAPT.3/4"X 1/2"	\$2.06	22.00	\$45.32
3505-1880	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.3/4"	\$3.33	11.00	\$36.63
3505-1881	COPPER TEE,3/4"X 3/8"	\$0.31	66.00	\$20.46
3505-1882	COPPER TEE,3/4"X 1/2"	\$0.66	14.00	\$9.24
3505-1883	COPPER TEE,3/4"	\$2.79	82.00	\$228.78
3505-1884	COPPER TEE,3/4"X 1"	\$1.20	24.00	\$28.80

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3505-1885	COPPER UNION,1"	\$12.94	5.00	\$64.70
3505-1886	COPPER COUPLING,1"	\$1.80	9.00	\$16.20
3505-1887	COPPER COUPLING,1"X 1/2"	\$1.20	15.00	\$18.00
3505-1888	COPPER COUPLING,1"X 3/4"	\$3.52	39.00	\$137.28
3505-1889	COPPER ELBOW,45,1"	\$0.42	6.00	\$2.52
3505-1890	COPPER ELBOW,90,1"X 3/4"	\$0.75	32.00	\$24.00
3505-1896	COPPER TEE 1"X 1/2"	\$2.72	38.00	\$103.36
3505-1897	COPPER TEE,1"X 3/4"	\$2.48	15.00	\$37.20
3505-1898	COPPER TEE,1"	\$1.95	7.00	\$13.65
3505-1899	COPPER TEE 1"X 1 1/4"	\$2.71	20.00	\$54.20
3505-1900	COPPER UNION,1 1/4"	\$22.43	4.00	\$89.72
3505-1901	COPPER COUPLING,1 1/4"	\$1.93	5.00	\$9.65
3505-1902	COPPER COUPLING,1 1/4"X 1/2"	\$0.71	40.00	\$28.40
3505-1903	COPPER COUPLING,1 1/4"X 3/4"	\$1.20	49.00	\$58.80
3505-1904	COPPER COUPLING,1 1/4"X 1"	\$1.22	16.00	\$19.52
3505-1905	COPPER ELBOW,45,1 1/4"	\$4.26	6.00	\$25.56
3505-1906	COPPER ELBOW,90,1 1/4"X 1"	\$4.44	38.00	\$168.72
3505-1907	COPPER ELBOW,90,1 1/4"	\$10.69	4.00	\$42.76
3505-1908	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1 1/4"	\$9.81	4.00	\$39.24
3505-1909	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1 1/4"X 1"	\$1.44	33.00	\$47.52
3505-1910	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1 1/4"X 1"	\$2.09	15.00	\$31.35
3505-1911	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1 1/4"	\$3.30	48.00	\$158.40
3505-1912	COPPER TEE 1 1/4"X 1/2"	\$3.23	49.00	\$158.27
3505-1913	COPPER TEE 1 1/4"X 3/4"	\$4.90	14.00	\$68.60
3505-1914	COPPER TEE 1 1/4"X 1"	\$1.58	9.00	\$14.22
3505-1915	COPPER TEE 1 1/4"	\$2.96	25.00	\$74.00
3505-1916	COPPER TEE 1 1/4"X 1 1/2"	\$2.02	9.00	\$18.18
3505-1917	COPPER UNION,1 1/2"	\$55.57	9.00	\$500.13
3505-1918	COPPER COUPLING 1 1/2"	\$4.66	3.00	\$13.98
3505-1919	COPPER COUPLING 1 1/2"X 1/2"	\$2.45	50.00	\$122.50
3505-1920	COPPER COUPLING 1 1/2"X 3/4"	\$1.70	28.00	\$47.60
3505-1921	COPPER COUPLING 1 1/2"X 1"	\$1.42	8.00	\$11.36
3505-1922	COPPER COUPLING 1 1/2"X 1 1/4"	\$1.48	25.00	\$37.00
3505-1923	COPPER ELBOW,45,1 1/2"	\$4.45	16.00	\$71.20
3505-1924	COPPER ELBOW,90,1 1/2"X 1 1/4"	\$1.90	16.00	\$30.40
3505-1925	COPPER ELBOW,90,1 1/2"	\$10.69	2.00	\$21.38
3505-1926	COPPER ELBOW STREET,90,1 1/2"	\$2.10	3.00	\$6.30
3505-1927	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1 1/2"	\$7.57	7.00	\$52.99
3505-1928	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1 1/2"	\$10.66	18.00	\$191.88
3505-1929	COPPER TEE 1 1/2"X 3/4"	\$2.01	39.00	\$78.39
3505-1930	COPPER TEE 1 1/2"X 1 1/4"	\$2.01	25.00	\$50.25
3505-1932	COPPER TEE 1 1/2"X 2"	\$7.31	9.00	\$65.79
3505-1933	COPPER UNION,2"	\$48.20	3.00	\$144.60
3505-1934	COPPER COUPLING,2"	\$7.31	12.00	\$87.72
3505-1935	COPPER COUPLING 2"X 1/2"	\$2.92	32.00	\$93.44

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3505-1936	COPPER COUPLING 2"X 3/4"	\$1.71	13.00	\$22.23
3505-1937	COPPER COUPLING,2"X 1"	\$4.35	5.00	\$21.75
3505-1938	COPPER COUPLING,2"X 1 1/4"	\$2.75	4.00	\$11.00
3505-1939	COPPER COUPLING,2"X 1 1/2"	\$2.75	50.00	\$137.50
3505-1940	COPPER ELBOW,45,2"	\$7.39	32.00	\$236.48
3505-1941	COPPER ELBOW,90,2"X 1 1/2"	\$2.44	7.00	\$17.08
3505-1942	COPPER ELBOW,90,2"	\$7.56	3.00	\$22.68
3505-1943	COPPER MALE ADAPT.2"	\$17.09	2.00	\$34.18
3505-1944	COPPER FEMALE,2"	\$6.98	8.00	\$55.84
3505-1945	COPPER TEE,2"X 1 1/2"	\$6.94	7.00	\$48.58
3505-1946	COPPER TEE,2"	\$21.90	6.00	\$131.40
3505-1947	COPPER TEE,1/4"X 1/8"X 1/8"	\$1.16	36.00	\$41.76
3505-1948	COPPER TEE 1/4"X 1/8"X 1/4"	\$1.04	50.00	\$52.00
3505-1949	COPPER TEE,3/8"X 1/4"X 1/4"	\$1.16	38.00	\$44.08
3505-1950	COPPER TEE,3/8"X 1/4"X 3/8"	\$1.04	15.00	\$15.60
3505-1951	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 1/4"X 1/4"	\$1.04	31.00	\$32.24
3505-1952	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 3/8"X 1/4"	\$1.04	32.00	\$33.28
3505-1953	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 1/4"X 3/8"	\$1.09	18.00	\$19.62
3505-1954	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 3/8"X 3/8"	\$1.09	53.00	\$57.77
3505-1955	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 1/4"X 1/2"	\$1.32	35.00	\$46.20
3505-1956	COPPER TEE,1/2"X 3/8"X 1/2"	\$1.32	24.00	\$31.68
3505-1957	COPPER TEE,3/4"X 1/2"X 1/2"	\$0.30	22.00	\$6.60
3505-1958	COPPER TEE,3/4"X 1/2"X 3/4"	\$1.32	9.00	\$11.88
3505-1959	COPPER TEE,1"X 3/4"X 3/4"	\$2.42	23.00	\$55.66
3505-1960	COPPER TEE,1"X 1/2"X 1"	\$1.80	47.00	\$84.60
3505-1961	COPPER TEE,1"X 3/4"X 1"	\$2.45	10.00	\$24.50
3505-1962	COPPER TEE 1 1/4"X 3/4"X 3/4"	\$2.31	30.00	\$69.30
3505-1963	COPPER TEE,1 1/4"X 3/4"X 1"	\$2.45	8.00	\$19.60
3505-1964	COPPER TEE,1 1/4"X 1"X 3/4"	\$15.80	11.00	\$173.80
3505-1965	COPPER TEE,1 1/4"X 1"X 1"	\$3.42	12.00	\$41.04
3505-1966	COPPER TEE,1 1/4"X 3/4"X 1 1/4"	\$2.87	18.00	\$51.66
3505-1967	COPPER TEE,1 1/4"X 1"X 1 1/4"	\$3.42	6.00	\$20.52
3505-1968	COPPER TEE,1 1/2"X 1"X 1"	\$4.26	6.00	\$25.56
3505-1969	COPPER TEE,1 1/2"X 1 1/4"X 1"	\$2.83	17.00	\$48.11
3505-1970	COPPER TEE,1-1/2"X 1"X1-1/4"	\$2.83	2.00	\$5.66
3505-1971	COPPER TEE,1 1/2"X 1"X 1 1/2"	\$2.83	9.00	\$25.47
3505-1972	COPPER TEE,1 1/2X1 1/4X1 1/4	\$2.83	17.00	\$48.11
3505-1973	COPPER TEE,1-1/2X1-1/4X1-1/2	\$2.79	15.00	\$41.85
3505-1974	COPPER TEE,2"X 1 1/4"X 1 1/4"	\$4.33	4.00	\$17.32
3505-1975	COPPER TEE,2"X 1 1/4"X 1 1/2"	\$4.86	3.00	\$14.58
3505-1976	COPPER TEE,2"X 1 1/2"X 1 1/4"	\$9.83	7.00	\$68.81
3505-1977	COPPER,TEE,2"X 1 1/2"X 1 1/2"	\$9.14	8.00	\$73.12
3505-1978	COPPER TEE,2"X 2" X 3/4"	\$13.94	18.00	\$250.92
3505-1979	COPPER TEE,2"X 1 1/4"	\$7.08	8.00	\$56.64
3505-1980	COPPER TEE,2"X 1 1/2"X 2"	\$4.86	8.00	\$38.88

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3505-1981	COPPER CAP,1/4"	\$0.36	234.00	\$84.24
3505-1982	COPPER CAP,3/8"	\$0.44	150.00	\$66.00
3505-1983	COPPER CAP,1/2"	\$0.12	12.00	\$1.44
3505-1984	COPPER CAP,3/4"	\$0.22	4.00	\$0.88
3505-1985	COPPER CAP,1"	\$1.37	144.00	\$197.28
3505-1986	350COPPER CAP,1 1/4"	\$0.75	25.00	\$18.75
3505-1987	COPPER CAP,1 1/2"	\$1.65	32.00	\$52.80
3505-1988	COPPER CAP 2"	\$50.80	10.00	\$508.00
3505-1989	COPPER MALE ADAPT.3/8"X 3/4"	\$1.20	8.00	\$9.60
3505-1990	COPPER MALE VENT,1/2"X 1/8"	\$0.77	29.00	\$22.33
3505-1991	COPPER ELBOW VENT 3/4"X 1/8"	\$0.68	3.00	\$2.04
3505-1992	COPPER COUPLING,1"X 3/8"	\$1.99	45.00	\$89.55
3505-1993	COPPER ELBOW,90,1"X 1/2"	\$0.83	8.00	\$6.64
3505-1994	COPPER COUPLING,1/2"X 3/8"	\$1.48	153.00	\$226.44
3505-1995	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1"X 1/2"	\$0.84	29.00	\$24.36
3505-1996	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1"X 1 1/4"	\$0.84	14.00	\$11.76
3505-1997	.OPPER MALE ADAPT.1"X 1 1/2"	\$0.91	14.00	\$12.74
3505-1998	COPPER MALE ADAPT.11/4"X 11/2"	\$0.91	15.00	\$13.65
3505-1999	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.11/4X11/2	\$0.87	16.00	\$13.92
3505-2000	COPPER MALE ADAPT.1 1/2"X 1"	\$0.87	39.00	\$33.93
3505-2001	COPPER FEMALE ADAPT.1 1/2"X 1"	\$0.96	5.00	\$4.80
3505-2002	COPPER MALE ADAPT.11/2 X 11/4	\$12.30	15.00	\$184.50
3505-2003	COPPER PLUG,1 1/2"	\$2.29	12.00	\$27.48
3505-2004	COPPER TUBING CLIP,1/2"	\$0.06	26.00	\$1.56
3505-2005	COPPER TUBING CLIP,3/4"	\$0.32	27.00	\$8.64
3505-2006	COPPER COUPLING.I.D,5/8"	\$0.38	21.00	\$7.98
3505-2008	HANGER,SPLIT RING COPPER 3/4"	\$1.36	10.00	\$13.60
3505-2009	HANGER,SPLIT RING COPPER 1"	\$1.57	18.00	\$28.26
3505-2010	HANGER,SPLIT RING COPPER 1-1/4	\$1.05	18.00	\$18.90
3505-2011	HANGER,SPLIT RING COPPER 1-1/2	\$2.73	34.00	\$92.82
3505-2012	HANGER SPLIT RING COPPER 2"	\$2.24	21.00	\$47.04
3505-2013	HANGER,CLEVIS COPPER 1/2"	\$0.61	14.00	\$8.54
3505-2014	HANGER,CLEVIS COPPER 3/4"	\$0.50	54.00	\$27.00
3505-2015	HANGER,CLEVIS COPPER 1"	\$0.52	30.00	\$15.60
3505-2016	HANGER,CLEVIS COPPER 1-1/4"	\$1.59	42.00	\$66.78
3505-2017	HANGER CLEVIS COPPER 1-1/2"	\$0.75	23.00	\$17.25
3505-2018	HANGER,CLEVIS COPPER 2"	\$1.65	11.00	\$18.15
3505-2019	PLATES COPPER-3/8"	\$0.67	9.00	\$6.03
3505-2022	COPPER PIPE TYPE-L 1/2"X 10 FT	\$18.47	51.00	\$941.97
3505-2024	COPPER PIPE TYPE-L 1"X 10 FT	\$43.43	4.00	\$173.72
3505-2027	COPPER PIPE TYPE-L 2"X 10 FT	\$77.02	15.00	\$1,155.30
3510-0054	BUSHING,GALV.3/4"X 1/8"	\$0.74	37.00	\$27.38
3510-0055	BUSHING,GALV.3/4"X 1/4"	\$0.98	4.00	\$3.92
3510-0056	BUSHING,GALV.3/4"X 3/8"	\$0.68	16.00	\$10.88
3510-0057	BUSHING,GALV.3/4"X 1/2"	\$1.98	14.00	\$27.72

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3510-0058	BUSHING,GALV.1"X 3/8"	\$0.93	27.00	\$25.11
3510-0059	BUSHING,GALV.1"X 1/2"	\$0.93	24.00	\$22.32
3510-0061	BUSHING,GALV.1 1/4"X 3/8"	\$1.20	45.00	\$54.00
3510-0062	BUSHING,GALV.1 1/4"X 1/2"	\$1.20	8.00	\$9.60
3510-0070	BUSHING,GALV.2"X 3/8"	\$1.02	23.00	\$23.46
3510-0071	BUSHING,GALV.2"X 1/2"	\$1.74	26.00	\$45.24
3510-0072	BUSHING,GALV.2"X 3/4"	\$2.78	14.00	\$38.92
3510-0073	BUSHING,GALV.2"X 1"	\$1.74	26.00	\$45.24
3510-0074	BUSHING,GALV.2"X 1 1/4"	\$1.74	25.00	\$43.50
3510-0075	BUSHING,GALV.2"X 1 1/2"	\$3.48	3.00	\$10.44
3510-0076	PLUG,GALV.1/8"	\$0.70	61.00	\$42.70
3510-0077	CAP,GALV.1/8"	\$0.43	144.00	\$61.92
3510-0078	UNION,GALV.1/8"	\$1.71	67.00	\$114.57
3510-0080	ELBOW,90,GALV.1/8"	\$1.26	60.00	\$75.60
3510-0081	ELBOW,STREET,90,GALV.1/8"	\$0.83	77.00	\$63.91
3510-0082	ELBOW,45,GALV.1/8"	\$0.73	88.00	\$64.24
3510-0083	ELBOW,STREET,45,GALV.1/8"	\$0.93	47.00	\$43.71
3510-0084	TEE,GALV.1/8"	\$0.83	168.00	\$139.44
3510-0086	NIPPLE,SHOUL.GALV.1/8"X 1 1/2"	\$2.16	34.00	\$73.44
3510-0087	NIPPLE,GALV.1/8"X 2"	\$0.14	27.00	\$3.78
3510-0088	NIPPLE,GALV.1/8"X 2 1/2"	\$2.44	33.00	\$80.52
3510-0089	NIPPLE,GALV.1/8"X 3"	\$2.70	47.00	\$126.90
3510-0090	NIPPLE,GALV.1/8"X 3 1/2"	\$2.96	47.00	\$139.12
3510-0092	NIPPLE,GALV.1/8"X 4 1/2"	\$3.56	36.00	\$128.16
3510-0093	NIPPLE,GALV.1/8"X 5"	\$4.56	86.00	\$392.16
3510-0094	NIPPLE,GALV.1/8"X 5 1/2"	\$4.88	81.00	\$395.28
3510-0095	NIPPLE,GALV.1/8"X 6"	\$0.37	34.00	\$12.58
3510-0096	PLUG,GALV.1/4"	\$1.42	25.00	\$35.50
3510-0097	CAP,GALV.1/4"	\$0.93	18.00	\$16.74
3510-0098	UNION,GALV.1/4"	\$1.31	25.00	\$32.75
3510-0099	ELBOW,90,GALV.1/4"X 1/8"	\$0.56	34.00	\$19.04
3510-0100	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1/4"X 1/8"	\$0.53	15.00	\$7.95
3510-0101	COUPLING,GALV.1/4"	\$1.88	11.00	\$20.68
3510-0102	ELBOW,GALV.90,1/4"	\$1.58	4.00	\$6.32
3510-0103	ELBOW,GALV.ST.90,1/4"	\$0.65	21.00	\$13.65
3510-0104	ELBOW,GALV.45,1/4"	\$1.47	38.00	\$55.86
3510-0106	NIPPLE,GALV.CLOSE,1/4"	\$0.60	8.00	\$4.80
3510-0109	NIPPLE,GALV.1/4"X 2 1/2"	\$0.36	2.00	\$0.72
3510-0111	NIPPLE,GALV.1/4"X 3 1/2"	\$3.52	30.00	\$105.60
3510-0113	NIPPLE,GALV.1/4"X 4 1/2"	\$4.24	7.00	\$29.68
3510-0114	NIPPLE,GALV.1/4"X 5"	\$2.14	10.00	\$21.40
3510-0115	NIPPLE,GALV.1/4"X 5 1/2"	\$5.92	7.00	\$41.44
3510-0116	NIPPLE,GALV.1/4"X 6"	\$0.86	6.00	\$5.16
3510-0118	NIPPLE,GALV.SHOU,3/8"X 1 1/2"	\$1.87	34.00	\$63.58
3510-0122	NIPPLE,GALV.3/8"X 3 1/2"	\$3.96	10.00	\$39.60

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3510-0123	NIPPLE,GALV.3/8"X 4"	\$4.32	18.00	\$77.76
3510-0124	NIPPLE,GALV.3/8"X 4 1/2"	\$4.74	33.00	\$156.42
3510-0125	NIPPLE,GALV.3/8"X 5"	\$5.90	27.00	\$159.30
3510-0131	COUP.GALV.REDUC.3/8"X 1/8"	\$1.29	15.00	\$19.35
3510-0134	ELBOW,GALV.90,3/8"X 1/4"	\$1.47	23.00	\$33.81
3510-0136	ELBOW,GALV.ST.90,3/8"	\$1.67	13.00	\$21.71
3510-0137	ELBOW,GALV.45,3/8"	\$1.47	100.00	\$147.00
3510-0139	TEE,GALV.REDUC.3/8"X 1/4"	\$1.87	18.00	\$33.66
3510-0140	NIPPLE,GALV.CLOSE,1/2"	\$0.93	16.00	\$14.88
3510-0141	NIPPLE,GALV.SHOU.1/2"	\$0.89	2.00	\$1.78
3510-0144	NIPPLE,GALV.1/2"X 3"	\$1.11	12.00	\$13.32
3510-0145	NIPPLE,GALV.1/2"X 3 1/2"	\$3.56	65.00	\$231.40
3510-0146	NIPPLE,GALV.1/2"X 4"	\$2.01	20.00	\$40.20
3510-0147	NIPPLE,GALV.1/2"X 4 1/2"	\$4.30	17.00	\$73.10
3510-0148	NIPPLE,GALV.1/2"X 5"	\$4.70	28.00	\$131.60
3510-0151	UNION,GALV.1/2"	\$0.30	41.00	\$12.30
3510-0154	COUPLING,GALV.REDUC.1/2"X 1/8"	\$0.68	18.00	\$12.24
3510-0156	COUPLING,GALV.REDUC.1/2"X 3/8"	\$2.01	1.00	\$2.01
3510-0157	COUPLING,GALV.1/2"	\$2.37	6.00	\$14.22
3510-0158	ELBOW,GALV.90,1/2"X 1/4"	\$0.64	67.00	\$42.88
3510-0159	ELBOW,GALV.90,1/2"X 3/8"	\$0.64	28.00	\$17.92
3510-0160	ELBOW,GALV.90,1/2"	\$0.64	34.00	\$21.76
3510-0161	ELBOW,GALV.ST.90,1/2"	\$1.32	74.00	\$97.68
3510-0162	ELBOW,GALV.45,1/2"	\$0.68	103.00	\$70.04
3510-0163	TEE,GALV.1/2"	\$0.68	70.00	\$47.60
3510-0164	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1/2"X 3/8"	\$0.71	37.00	\$26.27
3510-0165	NIPPLE,GALV.CLOSE,3/4"	\$0.73	6.00	\$4.38
3510-0166	NIPPLE,GALV.SHOU.3/4"	\$1.98	1.00	\$1.98
3510-0167	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 2"	\$0.79	5.00	\$3.95
3510-0168	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 2 1/2"	\$0.49	13.00	\$6.37
3510-0169	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 3"	\$0.54	18.00	\$9.72
3510-0170	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 3 1/2"	\$0.59	14.00	\$8.26
3510-0171	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 4"	\$0.59	5.00	\$2.95
3510-0172	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 4 1/2"	\$0.62	36.00	\$22.32
3510-0173	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 5"	\$0.62	31.00	\$19.22
3510-0174	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 5 1/2"	\$0.73	38.00	\$27.74
3510-0175	NIPPLE,GALV.3/4"X 6"	\$0.78	3.00	\$2.34
3510-0176	UNION,GALV,3/4"	\$1.43	21.00	\$30.03
3510-0177	PLUG,GALV.3/4"	\$0.82	2.00	\$1.64
3510-0178	CAP,GALV.3/4"	\$0.98	13.00	\$12.74
3510-0179	COUPLING,GALV.REDUC.3/4"X 1/4"	\$1.14	9.00	\$10.26
3510-0182	ELBOW,GALV.90,3/4"X 1/2"	\$0.69	22.00	\$15.18
3510-0184	ELBOW,GALV.ST.90,3/4"	\$0.75	20.00	\$15.00
3510-0185	ELBOW,GALV.45,3/4"	\$0.75	44.00	\$33.00
3510-0186	TEE,GALV.3/4"	\$0.79	7.00	\$5.53

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3510-0187	TEE,GALV.REDUC.3/4"X 1/2"	\$0.79	14.00	\$11.06
3510-0188	NIPPLE,GALV.CL.1"X 1-1/2	\$0.41	7.00	\$2.87
3510-0189	NIPPLE,GALV.SHOUL.1"X 2"	\$0.48	20.00	\$9.60
3510-0190	NIPPLE,GALV.1"X 2-1/2	\$0.53	27.00	\$14.31
3510-0191	NIPPLE,GALV.1"X 3"	\$0.56	6.00	\$3.36
3510-0192	NIPPLE,GALV.1"X 3 1/2"	\$0.56	27.00	\$15.12
3510-0193	NIPPLE,GALV.1"X 4"	\$0.56	12.00	\$6.72
3510-0194	NIPPLE,GALV.1"X 4 1/2"	\$0.68	33.00	\$22.44
3510-0195	NIPPLE,GALV.1"X 5"	\$0.68	33.00	\$22.44
3510-0196	NIPPLE,GALV.1"X 5 1/2"	\$0.84	41.00	\$34.44
3510-0197	NIPPLE,GALV.1"X 6"	\$0.84	15.00	\$12.60
3510-0198	UNION,GALV.1"	\$1.48	27.00	\$39.96
3510-0200	CAP,GALV.1"	\$1.00	23.00	\$23.00
3510-0201	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1"X 1 1/2"	\$1.18	11.00	\$12.98
3510-0204	ELBOW,GALV.REDUC.90,1"X 1/2"	\$0.97	36.00	\$34.92
3510-0205	3LBOW,GALV.REDUC.90,1"X 3/4"	\$0.97	16.00	\$15.52
3510-0207	ELBOW,GALV.ST.90,1"	\$0.86	59.00	\$50.74
3510-0208	ELBOW,GALV.45,1"	\$0.86	88.00	\$75.68
3510-0209	TEE,GALV.1"	\$0.82	24.00	\$19.68
3510-0210	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1"X 1/2"	\$0.86	22.00	\$18.92
3510-0211	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1"X 3/4"	\$0.86	14.00	\$12.04
3510-0212	NIPPLE,GALV.CL.1 1/4"	\$0.61	24.00	\$14.64
3510-0214	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/4"X 2 1/2"	\$0.64	19.00	\$12.16
3510-0215	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/4"X 3"	\$0.67	29.00	\$19.43
3510-0216	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/4"X 3 1/2"	\$0.67	29.00	\$19.43
3510-0217	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/4"X 4"	\$0.67	24.00	\$16.08
3510-0218	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/4"X 4 1/2"	\$0.79	47.00	\$37.13
3510-0219	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/4"X 5	\$0.79	23.00	\$18.17
3510-0220	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/4"X 5 1/2"	\$0.79	31.00	\$24.49
3510-0221	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/4"X 6"	\$0.61	60.00	\$36.60
3510-0222	UNION,GALV.1 1/4"	\$1.03	10.00	\$10.30
3510-0223	PLUG,GALV.1 1/4"	\$0.66	18.00	\$11.88
3510-0225	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1 1/4"X 1/2"	\$0.82	16.00	\$13.12
3510-0226	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1 1/4"X 3/4"	\$1.21	11.00	\$13.31
3510-0227	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1 1/4"X 1"	\$1.21	23.00	\$27.83
3510-0228	COUP.GALV.1 1/4"	\$0.95	23.00	\$21.85
3510-0229	ELBOW,GALV.REDUC.90,11/4X3/4	\$0.99	17.00	\$16.83
3510-0230	ELBOW,GALV.REDUC.90,11/4X1	\$0.99	42.00	\$41.58
3510-0231	ELBOW GALV.90,1 1/4"	\$1.04	32.00	\$33.28
3510-0232	ELBOW GALV.STREET 90 1 1/4	\$0.97	38.00	\$36.86
3510-0233	ELBOW GALV.45 1 1/4"	\$0.97	25.00	\$24.25
3510-0234	TEE,GALV.1 1/4"	\$0.97	23.00	\$22.31
3510-0235	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1 1/4"X 1/2"	\$1.40	26.00	\$36.40
3510-0236	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1 1/4"X 3/4"	\$1.40	25.00	\$35.00
3510-0237	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1 1/4"X 1"	\$0.97	22.00	\$21.34

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3510-0238	NIPPLE,GALV.CLOSE,1 1/2"	\$0.78	26.00	\$20.28
3510-0239	NIPPLE,GALV.SHOUL.1 1/2"X 2"	\$0.84	19.00	\$15.96
3510-0240	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/2"X 2 1/2"	\$0.88	2.00	\$1.76
3510-0241	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/2"X 3"	\$0.92	25.00	\$23.00
3510-0242	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/2"X 3 1/2"	\$0.93	44.00	\$40.92
3510-0243	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/2"X 4"	\$0.97	17.00	\$16.49
3510-0245	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/2"X 5"	\$0.97	17.00	\$16.49
3510-0246	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/2"X 5 1/2"	\$0.99	37.00	\$36.63
3510-0247	NIPPLE,GALV.1 1/2"X 6"	\$1.57	5.00	\$7.85
3510-0248	UNION,GALV.1 1/2"	\$2.45	3.00	\$7.35
3510-0251	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1 1/2"X 1/2"	\$0.97	28.00	\$27.16
3510-0252	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1 1/2"X 3/4"	\$0.89	22.00	\$19.58
3510-0253	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1 1/2"X 1"	\$0.89	10.00	\$8.90
3510-0254	COUP.GALV.REDUC.1 1/2"X 1 1/4"	\$1.05	42.00	\$44.10
3510-0255	COUP.GALV.1 1/2"	\$1.78	30.00	\$53.40
3510-0256	ELBOW,GALV.REDUC.90,1 1/2"X 1"	\$1.22	36.00	\$43.92
3510-0257	ELBOW,GALV.90,1-1/2X1-1/4	\$1.22	23.00	\$28.06
3510-0261	TEE,GALV.1 1/2"	\$10.55	20.00	\$211.00
3510-0263	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1 1/2"X 1/2"	\$1.73	16.00	\$27.68
3510-0264	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1 1/2"X 3/4"	\$1.73	33.00	\$57.09
3510-0265	TEE,GALV.REDUC.1 1/2"X 1"	\$1.73	22.00	\$38.06
3510-0336	HANGER,SPLIT RING GALV.3/8"	\$0.73	127.00	\$92.71
3510-0339	HANGER,SPLIT RING GALV.1"	\$1.46	86.00	\$125.56
3510-0342	HANGER,SPLIT RING GALV.2"	\$7.28	8.00	\$58.24
3510-0343	HANGER,CLEVIS GALV.1/2"	\$0.59	105.00	\$61.95
3510-0344	HANGER,CLEVIS GALV.3/4"	\$0.91	28.00	\$25.48
3510-0345	HANGER,CLEVIS GALV.1"	\$0.96	28.00	\$26.88
3510-0346	HANGER,CLEVIS GALV.1-1/4"	\$0.76	29.00	\$22.04
3510-0347	HANGER,CLEVIS GALV.1-1/2"	\$0.85	3.00	\$2.55
3510-0349	PLATES,GALV.-3/8"	\$1.11	48.00	\$53.28
3515-0002	BUSHING,BLACK 3/8X1/8"	\$1.56	99.00	\$154.44
3515-0004	BUSHING,BLACK 1/2X1/8"	\$2.14	16.00	\$34.24
3515-0006	BUSHING,BLACK,1/2"X 3/8"	\$2.14	50.00	\$107.00
3515-0007	BUSHING,BLACK,3/4"X 1/8"	\$2.86	41.00	\$117.26
3515-0008	BUSHING,BLACK,3/4"X 1/4"	\$0.73	17.00	\$12.41
3515-0009	BUSHING,BLACK,3/4"X 3/8"	\$2.86	25.00	\$71.50
3515-0010	BUSHING,BLACK,3/4"X 1/2"	\$1.87	3.00	\$5.61
3515-0011	BUSHING,BLACK,1"X 3/8"	\$2.38	15.00	\$35.70
3515-0013	BUSHING,BLACK,1"X 3/4"	\$0.70	2.00	\$1.40
3515-0014	BUSHING,BLACK,1 1/4"X 3/8"	\$2.34	26.00	\$60.84
3515-0016	BUSHING,BLACK,1 1/4"X 3/4"	\$2.34	29.00	\$67.86
3515-0017	Bushing Block 1 1/4 X 1	\$2.34	1.00	\$2.34
3515-0018	BUSHING,BLACK,1 1/2"X 3/8"	\$2.46	12.00	\$29.52
3515-0021	BUSHING,BLACK,1 1/2"X 1"	\$2.48	5.00	\$12.40
3515-0023	BUSHING,BLACK,2"X 1/2"	\$2.80	6.00	\$16.80

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3515-0024	BUSHING,BLACK,2"X 3/4"	\$2.80	19.00	\$53.20
3515-0025	BUSHING,BLACK,2"X 1"	\$2.80	22.00	\$61.60
3515-0026	BUSHING,BLACK,2"X 1 1/4"	\$2.80	11.00	\$30.80
3515-0027	BUSHING,BLACK,2"X 1 1/2"	\$1.95	10.00	\$19.50
3515-0028	UNION,BLACK,1/8"	\$2.98	77.00	\$229.46
3515-0029	CAP,BLACK,1/8"	\$0.79	49.00	\$38.71
3515-0030	PLUG,BLACK,1/8"	\$0.62	56.00	\$34.72
3515-0031	COUPLING,BLACK,1/8"	\$1.14	55.00	\$62.70
3515-0032	ELBOW,BLACK,90,1/8"	\$0.96	41.00	\$39.36
3515-0033	ELBOW,BLACK,ST.90,1/8"	\$1.67	175.00	\$292.25
3515-0034	ELBOW,BLACK,45,1/8"	\$1.24	34.00	\$42.16
3515-0035	TEE,BLACK,1/8"	\$1.74	33.00	\$57.42
3515-0036	CL.NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"	\$0.39	147.00	\$57.33
3515-0037	SHOULD.NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"	\$0.43	40.00	\$17.20
3515-0038	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 2"	\$0.46	22.00	\$10.12
3515-0039	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 2 1/2"	\$0.46	24.00	\$11.04
3515-0040	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 3"	\$0.51	22.00	\$11.22
3515-0041	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 3 1/2"	\$0.53	15.00	\$7.95
3515-0042	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 4"	\$0.57	34.00	\$19.38
3515-0043	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 4 1/2"	\$0.62	29.00	\$17.98
3515-0044	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 5"	\$0.62	30.00	\$18.60
3515-0045	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 5 1/2"	\$0.62	23.00	\$14.26
3515-0046	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/8"X 6"	\$0.71	10.00	\$7.10
3515-0047	UNION,BLACK,1/4"	\$1.30	9.00	\$11.70
3515-0048	CAP,BLACK,1/4"	\$1.92	167.00	\$320.64
3515-0049	PLUG,BLACK,1/4"	\$0.20	5.00	\$1.00
3515-0050	ELBOW,BLACK,REDUC.90,1/4"X 1/8	\$2.76	11.00	\$30.36
3515-0051	COUPLING,BLACK,1/4"X 1/8"	\$1.40	8.00	\$11.20
3515-0052	COUPLING,BLACK,1/4"	\$1.14	18.00	\$20.52
3515-0053	ELBOW,BLACK,90,1/4"	\$0.57	3.00	\$1.71
3515-0054	ELBOW,BLACK,ST.90,1/4"	\$1.62	23.00	\$37.26
3515-0055	ELBOW,BLACK,45,1/4"	\$1.41	36.00	\$50.76
3515-0056	TEE,BLACK,1/4"	\$0.83	16.00	\$13.28
3515-0058	NIPPLE,BLACK,SHOULD.1/4"	\$0.54	25.00	\$13.50
3515-0059	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/4"X 2"	\$0.31	76.00	\$23.56
3515-0061	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/4"X 3"	\$0.56	37.00	\$20.72
3515-0062	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/4"X 3 1/2"	\$0.68	3.00	\$2.04
3515-0063	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/4"X 4"	\$0.68	18.00	\$12.24
3515-0064	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/4"X 4 1/2"	\$0.68	14.00	\$9.52
3515-0065	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/4"X 5"	\$1.14	27.00	\$30.78
3515-0066	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/4"X 5 1/2"	\$1.14	17.00	\$19.38
3515-0067	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/4"X 6"	\$0.86	3.00	\$2.58
3515-0068	STEAM,SYPHON,BLACK,90,1/4"	\$2.44	8.00	\$19.52
3515-0070	NIPPLE,BLACK,CLOSE,3/8"	\$0.49	30.00	\$14.70
3515-0073	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/8"X 2 1/2"	\$0.56	48.00	\$26.88

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3515-0074	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/8"X 3"	\$0.47	8.00	\$3.76
3515-0075	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/8"X 3 1/2"	\$0.53	100.00	\$53.00
3515-0076	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/8"X 4"	\$0.68	38.00	\$25.84
3515-0077	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/8"X 4 1/2"	\$5.57	70.00	\$389.90
3515-0078	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/8"X 5"	\$1.18	25.00	\$29.50
3515-0079	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/8"X 5 1/2"	\$1.18	18.00	\$21.24
3515-0080	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/8"X 6"	\$1.18	7.00	\$8.26
3515-0081	UNION,BLACK,3/8"	\$2.98	74.00	\$220.52
3515-0082	PLUG,BLACK,3/8"	\$0.33	85.00	\$28.05
3515-0084	COUP.BLACK,REDUCER,3/8"X 1/8"	\$1.30	42.00	\$54.60
3515-0085	COUP.BLACK,REDUCER,3/8"X 1/4"	\$1.30	38.00	\$49.40
3515-0086	COUPLING,BLACK,3/8"	\$3.21	153.00	\$491.13
3515-0087	ELBOW,BLACK,REDUCER,90,3/8X1/4	\$0.99	12.00	\$11.88
3515-0088	ELBOW,BLACK,90,3/8"	\$0.97	25.00	\$24.25
3515-0089	ELBOW,BLACK,STREET,90,3/8"	\$1.60	47.00	\$75.20
3515-0090	ELBOW,BLACK,45,3/8"	\$1.60	78.00	\$124.80
3515-0091	TEE,BLACK,3/8"	\$1.71	172.00	\$294.12
3515-0092	1EE,BLACK,REDUC.3/8"X 1/4"	\$2.33	10.00	\$23.30
3515-0093	NIPPLE,BLACK,CLOSE,1/2"	\$0.86	6.00	\$5.16
3515-0097	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2"X 3"	\$0.30	13.00	\$3.90
3515-0098	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2"X 3 1/2"	\$1.17	14.00	\$16.38
3515-0099	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2"X 4"	\$0.75	6.00	\$4.50
3515-0100	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2"X 4 1/2"	\$0.88	4.00	\$3.52
3515-0101	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2"X 5"	\$0.40	3.00	\$1.20
3515-0102	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2"X 5 1/2"	\$1.19	27.00	\$32.13
3515-0103	NIPPLE,BLACK,1/2"X 6"	\$0.51	4.00	\$2.04
3515-0104	UNION,BLACK,1/2"	\$4.16	7.00	\$29.12
3515-0105	PLUG,BLACK,1/2"	\$0.32	17.00	\$5.44
3515-0107	COUP.BLACK,REDUC.1/2"X 1/4"	\$1.02	10.00	\$10.20
3515-0108	COUP.BLACK,REDUC.1/2"X 3/8"	\$0.64	55.00	\$35.20
3515-0110	ELBOW,BLACK,REDUC.90,1/2"X 1/4	\$1.81	55.00	\$99.55
3515-0111	ELBOW,BLACK,REDUC.90,1/2"X 3/8	\$1.81	32.00	\$57.92
3515-0112	ELBOW,BLACK,90,1/2"	\$0.69	13.00	\$8.97
3515-0113	ELBOW,BLACK,STREET,90,1/2"	\$0.88	8.00	\$7.04
3515-0115	TEE,BLACK,1/2"	\$0.53	2.00	\$1.06
3515-0116	TEE,BLACK,REDUC.1/2"X 3/8"	\$1.22	40.00	\$48.80
3515-0117	NIPPLE,BLACK,CLOSE,3/4"	\$0.31	10.00	\$3.10
3515-0119	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/4"X 2"	\$0.89	6.00	\$5.34
3515-0121	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/4"X 3"	\$1.91	5.00	\$9.55
3515-0122	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/4"X 3 1/2"	\$2.36	1.00	\$2.36
3515-0123	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/4"X 4"	\$0.42	2.00	\$0.84
3515-0124	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/4"X 4 1/2"	\$0.53	13.00	\$6.89
3515-0125	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/4"X 5"	\$1.21	77.00	\$93.17
3515-0127	NIPPLE,BLACK,3/4"X 6"	\$3.45	1.00	\$3.45
3515-0129	PLUG,BLACK,3/4"	\$0.38	43.00	\$16.34

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3515-0130	CAP,BLACK,3/4"	\$2.95	12.00	\$35.40
3515-0131	COUP,BLACK,REDUC.3/4"X 1/2"	\$0.75	14.00	\$10.50
3515-0132	COUPLING,BLACK,3/4"	\$1.21	23.00	\$27.83
3515-0133	ELBOW,BLACK,90,3/4"	\$1.42	6.00	\$8.52
3515-0134	ELBOW,BLACK,REDUC.90,3/4"X 1/2	\$0.93	15.00	\$13.95
3515-0135	ELBOW,BLACK,STREET,90,3/4"	\$1.47	36.00	\$52.92
3515-0136	ELBOW,BLACK,45,3/4"	\$0.84	55.00	\$46.20
3515-0137	TEE,BLACK,3/4"	\$0.79	24.00	\$18.96
3515-0138	TEE,BLACK,REDUC.3/4"X 1/2"	\$1.23	7.00	\$8.61
3515-0139	NIPPLE,BLACK,CLOSE,1"	\$2.52	6.00	\$15.12
3515-0140	NIPPLE,BLACK,SHOULD,1"	\$2.19	9.00	\$19.71
3515-0141	NIPPLE,BLACK,1"X 2 1/2"	\$2.91	3.00	\$8.73
3515-0142	NIPPLE,BLACK,1"X 3"	\$0.89	7.00	\$6.23
3515-0143	NIPPLE,BLACK,1"X 3 1/2"	\$0.61	2.00	\$1.22
3515-0144	NIPPLE,BLACK,1"X 4"	\$1.11	15.00	\$16.65
3515-0145	NIPPLE,BLACK,1"X 4 1/2"	\$0.63	7.00	\$4.41
3515-0147	NIPPLE,BLACK,1"X 5 1/2"	\$1.14	27.00	\$30.78
3515-0148	NIPPLE,BLACK,1"X 6"	\$4.59	2.00	\$9.18
3515-0149	UNION,BLACK,1"	\$6.35	4.00	\$25.40
3515-0153	COUP,BLACK,REDUC.1"X 3/4"	\$2.24	11.00	\$24.64
3515-0156	ELBOW,BLACK,REDUC.90,1"X 3/4"	\$1.04	17.00	\$17.68
3515-0158	ELBOW,BLACK,STREET,90,1"	\$0.92	4.00	\$3.68
3515-0160	TEE,BLACK,1"	\$3.45	11.00	\$37.95
3515-0161	TEE,BLACK,REDUC.1"X 1/2"	\$2.65	8.00	\$21.20
3515-0162	TEE,BLACK,REDUC.1"X 3/4"	\$2.94	17.00	\$49.98
3515-0165	NIPPLE,BLACK,1 1/4"X 2 1/2"	\$1.01	12.00	\$12.12
3515-0166	NIPPLE,BLACK,1 1/4"X 3"	\$1.26	9.00	\$11.34
3515-0167	.IPPLE,BLACK,1 1/4"X 3 1/2"	\$1.03	9.00	\$9.27
3515-0168	NIPPLE,BLACK,1 1/4"X 4"	\$1.06	13.00	\$13.78
3515-0169	NIPPLE,BLACK,1 1/4"X 4 1/2"	\$1.06	43.00	\$45.58
3515-0171	NIPPLE,BLACK,1 1/4"X 5 1/2"	\$1.08	37.00	\$39.96
3515-0174	PLUG,BLACK,1 1/4"	\$1.95	39.00	\$76.05
3515-0176	COUP,BLACK,REDUC.1 1/4"X 1/2"	\$1.96	13.00	\$25.48
3515-0179	COUPLING,BLACK,1 1/4"	\$6.76	6.00	\$40.56
3515-0180	ELBOW,BLK,REDUC.90,1 1/4"X 3/4	\$1.97	13.00	\$25.61
3515-0181	ELBOW,BLACK,REDUC.90,1 1/4"X 1	\$1.97	7.00	\$13.79
3515-0182	ELBOW,BLACK,90,1 1/4"	\$2.61	12.00	\$31.32
3515-0184	ELBOW,BLACK,45,1 1/4"	\$0.87	26.00	\$22.62
3515-0187	TEE,BLACK,REDUC.1 1/4"X 3/4"	\$2.94	9.00	\$26.46
3515-0190	NIPPLE,BLACK,SHOULD,1 1/2"	\$1.12	54.00	\$60.48
3515-0215	TEE,BLACK,REDUC.1 1/2"X 1"	\$2.32	12.00	\$27.84
3515-0217	NIPPLE,BLACK,CLOSE,2"	\$1.51	14.00	\$21.14
3515-0218	NIPPLE,BLACK,SHOULD,2"	\$1.81	28.00	\$50.68
3515-0221	NIPPLE,BLACK,2"X 4"	\$1.26	8.00	\$10.08
3515-0222	NIPPLE,BLACK,2"X 4 1/2"	\$2.16	9.00	\$19.44

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3515-0226	UNION,BLACK,2"	\$19.69	5.00	\$98.45
3515-0227	PLUG,BLACK,2"	\$2.75	11.00	\$30.25
3515-0237	ELBOW,BLACK,90,2"	\$16.88	2.00	\$33.76
3515-0246	ELBOW,BLACK,STREET,3/4"X 1/2"	\$1.58	24.00	\$37.92
3515-0250	TEE,BLACK,REDUC.1X3/4X3/4	\$2.37	8.00	\$18.96
3515-0251	ELBOW,BLACK,REDUC.1"X 3/4"X1"	\$2.96	5.00	\$14.80
3515-0264	FLOOR,FLANGE,BLACK,3/4"	\$1.73	15.00	\$25.95
3515-0267	FLOOR,FLANGE,BLACK,1 1/2"	\$2.70	1.00	\$2.70
3515-0269	HANGER,BLACK,SPLIT,RING,1/2"	\$1.92	175.00	\$336.00
3515-0270	HANGE,BLACK,SPLIT,RING,3/4"	\$0.71	20.00	\$14.20
3515-0271	HANGER,BLACK,SPLIT,RING,1"	\$1.47	70.00	\$102.90
3515-0272	HANGER,BLACK,SPLIT,RING,1 1/4"	\$1.18	183.00	\$215.94
3515-0273	HANGER,BLACK,SPLIT,RING,1 1/2"	\$1.09	47.00	\$51.23
3515-0275	HANGER,BLACK,CLEVIS,1/2"	\$0.38	27.00	\$10.26
3515-0276	HANGER,BLACK,CLEVIS,3/4"	\$0.63	39.00	\$24.57
3515-0277	HANGER,BLACK,CLEVIS,1"	\$0.67	52.00	\$34.84
3515-0278	HANGER,BLACK,CLEVIS,1 1/4"	\$0.34	18.00	\$6.12
3515-0279	HANGER,BLACK,CLEVIS,1 1/2"	\$0.85	26.00	\$22.10
3515-0280	HANGER,BLACK,CLEVIS,2"	\$0.96	8.00	\$7.68
3515-0281	PLATES,BLACK,3/8"	\$1.79	14.00	\$25.06
3515-0284	10 FT.1/2"BLACK PIPE	\$13.88	6.00	\$83.28
3515-0291	3" CLEVIS HANGER B1	\$2.25	2.00	\$4.50
3515-0292	4" CLEVIS HANGER B1	\$2.50	2.00	\$5.00
3520-0001	UNION,INSULATED,1/2"	\$2.50	7.00	\$17.50
3520-0002	UNION,INSULATED,3/4"	\$4.97	2.00	\$9.94
3520-0004	UNION,INSULATED,1 1/4"	\$5.30	3.00	\$15.90
3520-0006	UNION,INSULATED,2"	\$30.95	3.00	\$92.85
3520-0008	PIPE,REPAIR,KIT,3/4"	\$11.00	14.00	\$154.00
3520-0009	PIPE,REPAIR,KIT,1"	\$5.12	9.00	\$46.08
3520-0010	PIPE,REPAIR,KIT,1 1/4"	\$10.44	3.00	\$31.32
3520-0011	PIPE,REPAIR,KIT,1 1/2"	\$12.15	5.00	\$60.75
3520-0013	PIPE,REPAIR,KIT,3"	\$27.47	2.00	\$54.94
3520-0014	PIPE,REPAIR,KIT,4"	\$19.45	2.00	\$38.90
3520-0015	1-1/2 NO HUB COUPLING	\$4.91	5.00	\$24.55
3520-0020	GAS,COCK,3/4"	\$7.49	12.00	\$89.88
3520-0021	HOSE,BIB,1/2"	\$3.90	10.00	\$39.00
3520-0041	CHECK,VALVE,SWEAT,1 1/4"	\$30.64	2.00	\$61.28
3520-0043	CHECK,VALVE,SWEAT,2"	\$54.42	2.00	\$108.84
3520-0044	CHECK,VALVE,THREADED,1/2"	\$19.53	2.00	\$39.06
3520-0045	CHECK,VALVE,THREADED,3/4"	\$25.40	2.00	\$50.80
3520-0049	CHECK,VALVE,THREADED,2"	\$86.52	4.00	\$346.08
3520-0056	BALL,VALVE,SWEAT,1/4"	\$6.04	38.00	\$229.52
3520-0056A	3/8 BALL VALVE (SWEAT)	\$9.38	12.00	\$112.56
3520-0063	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,3/4"	\$2.20	9.00	\$19.80
3520-0064	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,1"	\$3.20	8.00	\$25.60

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3520-0065	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,1 1/4	\$4.82	1.00	\$4.82
3520-0066	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,1 1/2	\$4.24	2.00	\$8.48
3520-0067	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,2"	\$2.79	5.00	\$13.95
3520-0068	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,2 1/2	\$2.87	5.00	\$14.35
3520-0069	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,3"	\$7.72	2.00	\$15.44
3520-0072	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,4 1/2	\$4.00	2.00	\$8.00
3520-0073	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,5"	\$14.93	2.00	\$29.86
3520-0075	PLUG,COUNTERSINK,C-BRASS,6"	\$19.43	2.00	\$38.86
3520-0076	NO-HUB COUPLING 5"	\$2.04	7.00	\$14.28
3520-0077	SWEAT BALL VALVE 1/2"	\$3.80	3.00	\$11.40
3520-0078	SWEAT BALL VALVE 3/4"	\$19.11	2.00	\$38.22
3520-0079	SWEAT BALL VALVE 1"	\$15.21	5.00	\$76.05
3520-0080	SWEAT BALL VALVE 1 1/4"	\$8.82	7.00	\$61.74
3520-0081	SWEAT BALL VALVE 1 1/2"	\$35.36	4.00	\$141.44
3520-0083	THREADED BALL VALVE 1/4"	\$7.62	1.00	\$7.62
3520-0084	THREADED BALL VALVE 1/2"	\$7.62	6.00	\$45.72
3520-0085	THREADED BALL VALVE 3/4"	\$12.48	3.00	\$37.44
3520-0087	THREADED BALL VALVE 1 1/4"	\$38.16	3.00	\$114.48
3520-0089	THREADED BALL VALVE 2"	\$65.05	9.00	\$585.45
3520-0096	"Y" TYPE STRAINER CAST IRON	\$8.52	11.00	\$93.72
3525-0001	FEMALE ADAPTOR 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.69	25.00	\$17.25
3525-0003	FEMALE ADAPTOR 1"PVC-40	\$0.16	36.00	\$5.76
3525-0005	FEMALE ADAPTOR 1 1/2"PVC-40	\$1.51	6.00	\$9.06
3525-0006	FEMALE ADAPTOR 2"PVC-40	\$0.64	2.00	\$1.28
3525-0007	3525-0 ADAPTOR 2 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.90	8.00	\$7.20
3525-0008	FEMALE ADAPTOR 3"PVC-40	\$1.20	3.00	\$3.60
3525-0009	FEMALE ADAPTOR 4"PVC-40	\$2.00	5.00	\$10.00
3525-0010	MALE ADAPTOR 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.40	8.00	\$3.20
3525-0011	MALE ADAPTOR 3/4"PVC-40	\$0.34	10.00	\$3.40
3525-0012	MALE ADAPTOR 1"PVC-40	\$0.34	19.00	\$6.46
3525-0013	MALE ADAPTOR 1 1/4"PVC-40	\$0.29	5.00	\$1.45
3525-0015	MALE ADAPTOR 2"PVC-40	\$0.63	1.00	\$0.63
3525-0016	MALE ADAPTOR 2 1/2"PVC-40	\$1.00	7.00	\$7.00
3525-0017	MALE ADAPTOR 3"PVC-40	\$3.56	5.00	\$17.80
3525-0018	MALE ADAPTOR 4"PVC-40	\$1.90	2.00	\$3.80
3525-0020	BUSHING 1"X 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.40	6.00	\$2.40
3525-0021	BUSHING 1"X 3/4"PVC-40	\$0.34	5.00	\$1.70
3525-0022	BUSHING 1 1/4"X 1"PVC-40	\$0.34	14.00	\$4.76
3525-0023	BUSHING 1 1/2"X 1 1/4"PVC-40	\$0.35	14.00	\$4.90
3525-0024	BUSHING 2"X 1"PVC-40	\$0.40	8.00	\$3.20
3525-0024A	PVC1 BUSHING 2"X1-1/2"	\$0.59	6.00	\$3.54
3525-0026	3X2 REDUCER	\$4.17	9.00	\$37.53
3525-0027	CAP 3/4"PVC-40	\$0.41	9.00	\$3.69
3525-0028	CAP 1"PVC-40	\$0.29	10.00	\$2.90
3525-0029	CAP 1 1/4"PVC-40	\$0.41	4.00	\$1.64

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3525-0031	CAP 2"PVC-40	\$0.40	2.00	\$0.80
3525-0034	CAP 4"PVC-40	\$3.18	8.00	\$25.44
3525-0035	COUPLING 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.41	34.00	\$13.94
3525-0036	COUPLING 3/4"PVC-40	\$0.10	7.00	\$0.70
3525-0037	COUPLING 1"PVC-40	\$0.26	53.00	\$13.78
3525-0039	COUPLING 1 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.31	3.00	\$0.93
3525-0040	COUPLING 2"PVC-40	\$0.59	5.00	\$2.95
3525-0043	COUPLING 4"PVC-40	\$3.94	4.00	\$15.76
3525-0044	ELBOW 45 1/2"PVC 40	\$0.25	30.00	\$7.50
3525-0046	ELBOW 45 1"PVC 40	\$0.51	12.00	\$6.12
3525-0047	ELBOW 45 1-1/4" PVC 40	\$0.90	11.00	\$9.90
3525-0048	ELBOW 45 1-1/2" PVC 40	\$1.65	10.00	\$16.50
3525-0049	ELBOW 45 2"PVC-40	\$2.14	10.00	\$21.40
3525-0050	ELBOW 45 2-1/2"PVC-40	\$1.65	7.00	\$11.55
3525-0051	ELBOW 45 3"PVC-40	\$3.57	3.00	\$10.71
3525-0053	ELBOW 90 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.33	4.00	\$1.32
3525-0055	ELBOW 90 1"PVC-40	\$0.27	1.00	\$0.27
3525-0056	ELBOW 90 1 1/4"PVC-40	\$0.47	17.00	\$7.99
3525-0057	ELBOW 90 1 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.77	2.00	\$1.54
3525-0058	ELBOW SLIP 90 1 1/2"PVC-40	\$4.72	12.00	\$56.64
3525-0060	ELBOW SLIP 90 2 1/2"PVC-40	\$1.45	8.00	\$11.60
3525-0061	ELBOW 90 4"PVC-40	\$7.70	3.00	\$23.10
3525-0062	TEE 1/2"PVC-40	\$0.83	7.00	\$5.81
3525-0063	TEE 3/4"PVC-40	\$0.47	2.00	\$0.94
3525-0064	TEE 1"PVC-40	\$0.44	35.00	\$15.40
3525-0065	TEE 1 1/4"PVC-40	\$1.22	9.00	\$10.98
3525-0066	TEE 1 1/2"PVC-40	\$1.50	16.00	\$24.00
3525-0067	"2" PVC 90	\$1.59	2.00	\$3.18
3525-0068	TEE 2 1/2"PVC-40	\$2.20	4.00	\$8.80
3525-0069	TEE 3"PVC-40	\$4.12	4.00	\$16.48
3525-0070	4 PVC PIPE	\$17.97	2.00	\$35.94
3525-0071	3 PVC PIPE	\$13.20	8.00	\$105.60
3525-0073	UNION 1/2"PVC-40	\$2.48	19.00	\$47.12
3525-0074	UNION 3/4"PVC-40	\$2.44	9.00	\$21.96
3525-0075	UNION 1"PVC-40	\$2.85	22.00	\$62.70
3525-0077	PIPE 20FT.3/4"PVC-40	\$4.33	2.00	\$8.66
3525-0080	PIPE 10LT.1 1/2"PVC-40	\$5.82	4.00	\$23.28
3525-0086	FLANGE 2" PVC-40	\$0.99	5.00	\$4.95
3525-0088	1/2"PVC TEE SCH.80	\$5.46	2.00	\$10.92
3530-0002	3/8"COMP.X 1/2"FEMALE ANG.STOP	\$5.78	24.00	\$138.72
3530-0003	3/8"COMP.X 1/2"SWEAT ANG.ST #154849	\$5.24	13.00	\$68.12
3530-0005	1/2"COMP.X 3/8"FEMALE ANG.ST#009902	\$10.73	10.00	\$107.30
3530-0006	1/2"FEM.X 3/8"FEMALE ANG.STOP	\$5.78	32.00	\$184.96
3530-0007	1/2"COMP.X 1/2"FEMALE ANG.ST#077172	\$1.04	45.00	\$46.80
3530-0008	1/2"COMP.X 1/2"SWEAT ANG.STOP	\$6.12	13.00	\$79.56

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3530-0009	3/8"COMP.X 3/8"FEM.STRA.VAL#155200	\$5.78	29.00	\$167.62
3530-0010	3/8"COMP.X 1/2"FEM.STRA.VALVE	\$9.11	7.00	\$63.77
3530-0011	3/8"COMP.X 1/2"SWEAT STR.VAL#154922	\$5.97	29.00	\$173.13
3530-0012	3/8"COMP.X1/2"MALE STRA.VAL#154898	\$5.49	53.00	\$290.97
3530-0013	5/8"COMP.X 3/8"COMP.STRA.VAL#161471	\$6.93	5.00	\$34.65
3530-0017	3/8"X 20"LAVATORY RISER#076844	\$5.72	10.00	\$57.20
3530-0018	1/2"X 12"LAVATORY RISER	\$4.79	1.00	\$4.79
3530-0019	1/2"X 20"LAVATORY RISER	\$4.15	15.00	\$62.25
3530-0020	3/8"X 12"CLOSET RISER	\$4.79	7.00	\$33.53
3530-0023	1/2"X 20"CLOSET RISER	\$4.63	12.00	\$55.56
3530-0026	3/8"X 12"CORRUGATED RISER#062679	\$5.00	1.00	\$5.00
3530-0031	1 1/2"X 4"FLANGED TAIL PIECE#062828	\$2.34	12.00	\$28.08
3530-0033	1 1/2"X 8"FLANGED TAIL PIECE#062844	\$3.89	1.00	\$3.89
3530-0034	1 1/2"X 12"FLANGED TAIL PIECE	\$9.65	1.00	\$9.65
3530-0035	1 1/4"X 8"THREADEDTAIL PIECE#062331	\$2.64	3.00	\$7.92
3530-0036	1-1/4 X 12"THREADED TAIL PCE#062356	\$5.19	5.00	\$25.95
3530-0039	11/2"X11/4"X6"THREAD TAILPIECE	\$3.60	37.00	\$133.20
3530-0045	1 1/2"X 8"SLIP JOINT EXTENSION	\$2.97	3.00	\$8.91
3530-0046	1 1/4"X 8"FLANGED WALL ARM	\$9.88	14.00	\$138.32
3530-0049	1 1/4"ELBOW	\$7.60	18.00	\$136.80
3530-0050	1 1/2"ELBOW#033704	\$0.80	8.00	\$6.40
3530-0059	1 1/2"X 8"POP UP PLUG#062877	\$19.49	3.00	\$58.47
3530-0062	TUB P TRAP 1-1/2 X 1-1/2" #086181	\$22.74	1.00	\$22.74
3530-0064	SINK TRAP J BEND 1-1/2"#081315	\$9.90	5.00	\$49.50
3530-0065	J BEND 1-1/4 "#080382	\$9.20	7.00	\$64.40
3530-0067	VACUUM BREAKER #9195	\$9.00	4.00	\$36.00
3530-0087	1/2"X 2"CHROME NIPPLE	\$6.00	12.00	\$72.00
3530-0103	3/8"COMP.X 3/8"MALE ADAPTOR#062737	\$2.69	7.00	\$18.83
3530-0106	8"COMP.X 1/2"FEMALE ADAPTOR	\$2.24	4.00	\$8.96
3530-0108	1/2"COMP.X 3/8"FEMALE ADAPTOR	\$4.01	16.00	\$64.16
3530-0110	1/2"COMP.X 1/2"FEMALE ADAPTOR	\$4.15	10.00	\$41.50
3530-0111	3/8"COMPRESSION SLEEVES	\$0.11	27.00	\$2.97
3530-0112	1/2"COMPRESSION SLEEVES	\$0.90	117.00	\$105.30
3530-0117	1 1/2"SLIP JOINT LOCK-NUTS#063032	\$1.54	8.00	\$12.32
3530-0119	2"SLIP JOINT LOCK-NUT#063040	\$2.00	18.00	\$36.00
3530-0120	1 1/4"SLIP JOINT WASHER	\$0.35	151.00	\$52.85
3530-0122	11/2"X 11/4"SLIP JOINT WASHER	\$0.41	81.00	\$33.21
3530-0123	2"SLIP JOINT WASHER#063529	\$0.45	63.00	\$28.35
3530-0124	BLACK WASHER#87514	\$0.22	3.00	\$0.66
3530-0124A	1 1/4 TRAP WASHER	\$0.38	82.00	\$31.16
3530-0131	11/4"S.J.X11/4"S.DESANCO FIT-	\$2.15	14.00	\$30.10
3530-0134	FAUCET HOLE COVER	\$1.33	34.00	\$45.22
3530-0135	BALL COCK BEVEL WASHER	\$0.25	80.00	\$20.00
3530-0136	URINAL GASKET	\$0.30	28.00	\$8.40
3530-0147	1 1/4"SPUD	\$6.48	15.00	\$97.20

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3530-0148	1-1/2" SPUD	\$5.53	8.00	\$44.24
3530-0149	2"SPUD	\$6.00	7.00	\$42.00
3530-0151	2"X 1 1/4"SPUD	\$6.35	1.00	\$6.35
3530-0152	2"X 1 1/2"SPUD	\$12.94	13.00	\$168.22
3530-0164	"SEXUAER"#7418 AS-8R STEM	\$4.98	22.00	\$109.56
3530-0174	"SEXUAER"#7094 AS-15L STEM	\$1.87	6.00	\$11.22
3530-0175	"SEXUAER"#073221AS-16R STEM	\$5.58	3.00	\$16.74
3530-0176	SEXAUER #073239 AS-16L STEM	\$10.43	7.00	\$73.01
3530-0177	"SEXUAER"#079806 AS-17R STEM	\$5.61	6.00	\$33.66
3530-0178	"SEXUAER"#079798 AS-17L STEM	\$7.49	24.00	\$179.76
3530-0184	"SEXUAER"#074336 CR-2R STEM	\$3.20	10.00	\$32.00
3530-0189	"SEXUAER"#040907 EL-2R STEM	\$10.39	6.00	\$62.34
3530-0190	"SEXUAER"#037168 EL-2L STEM	\$8.00	14.00	\$112.00
3530-0191	"SEXUAER"#040956 EL-6R STEM	\$8.08	6.00	\$48.48
3530-0205	FAUCET STEM SP-6R #041160	\$10.85	25.00	\$271.25
3530-0206	FAUCET STEM SP-6L #041178	\$9.85	6.00	\$59.10
3530-0209	"SEXUAER"#006585 SP-24L FAUCET	\$8.79	13.00	\$114.27
3530-0220	"SEXUAER"#006999 PCW-2 FAUCET	\$2.90	6.00	\$17.40
3530-0230	"SEXUAER"#053975 K-8 FAUCET	\$2.25	11.00	\$24.75
3530-0231	"SEXUAER"#031948 INSERT FAUCET	\$7.96	11.00	\$87.56
3530-0249	FAUCET HANDLE AS-18 #089615	\$11.15	8.00	\$89.20
3530-0255	FAUCET HANDLE K-15C #087965	\$7.15	11.00	\$78.65
3530-0259	FAUCET HANDLE SP-5 #006536	\$12.80	5.00	\$64.00
3530-0263	FAUCET HANDLE SPEAKMAN	\$10.50	18.00	\$189.00
3530-0275A	BRASS CARTRIDGE#1200 #038638	\$15.42	13.00	\$200.46
3530-0277	HANDLE SOCKET #090340	\$2.80	6.00	\$16.80
3530-0281	HYCAR SEAL NEW STYLE #090472	\$0.76	73.00	\$55.48
3530-0282	AQUAL SEAL #074799	\$0.71	65.00	\$46.15
3530-0285	COLD WASHER HOLDER KNEE VALVE	\$3.60	11.00	\$39.60
3530-0295	SINK STRAINER #60-015 #088393	\$11.15	3.00	\$33.45
3530-0296	SINK STRAINER ASSY #087064	\$11.71	11.00	\$128.81
3530-0298	#2 SHOWER HEAD #089987	\$15.72	16.00	\$251.52
3530-0303	STEM -AS-33 #041467	\$4.88	11.00	\$53.68
3530-0304	SHOWER ARM,6"-1/2IPS.#089409	\$5.59	3.00	\$16.77
3530-0308	T&S BONNET ASSY.#004200	\$26.21	16.00	\$419.36
3530-0317	SLOAN #H-551 STP NIP2-1/16 #099838	\$13.77	13.00	\$179.01
3530-0326	KOHLER POP-UP STOPPER KO-3#0633	\$5.25	4.00	\$21.00
3530-0343	SEAT WASHER #9367 SPEAKMAN.	\$0.60	24.00	\$14.40
3530-0349	PISTON UNIT URINAL K-9184	\$6.89	5.00	\$34.45
3530-0350	PISTON UNIT CLOSED #K-9200	\$16.87	8.00	\$134.96
3530-0351	PISTON UNIT URINAL #K-9205	\$6.80	10.00	\$68.00
3530-0353	CLOSET DIAPHRAGM #70866	\$15.98	16.00	\$255.68
3530-0358	WATROUS DIAPHRAGM #097170	\$24.98	9.00	\$224.82
3530-0359	WATROUS HANDLE STEM #097022	\$6.51	23.00	\$149.73
3530-0360	WATROUS HANDLE STEM #097873	\$4.00	3.00	\$12.00

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3530-0361	URINAL DIAPHRAGM 3 1/2A-56-A	\$3.49	19.00	\$66.31
3530-0361A	SLOAN URINAL KITS#032557 (5P212)	\$8.19	12.00	\$98.28
3530-0362	CLOSET DIAPH 4 1/2 A-156-A #090290	\$9.99	105.00	\$1,048.95
3530-0362A	SLOAN CLOSET KITS (032540) 1.5gallon a3	\$8.20	8.00	\$65.60
3530-0363	MOLDED DISC A-15-A#090068	\$3.19	41.00	\$130.79
3530-0364	RELIEF VALVE #A-19-AC CLOSET#008409	\$5.88	65.00	\$382.20
3530-0365	RELIEF VAL #A-19-AU URINAL#0301059	\$4.96	82.00	\$406.72
3530-0366	PLASTIC GUIDE #A-163-A#090068	\$4.89	26.00	\$127.14
3530-0368	FAUCET REPAIR KIT #AS-17#079293	\$5.88	10.00	\$58.80
3530-0371	STEAM REGULATER REPAIR KIT#HT2	\$10.30	16.00	\$164.80
3530-0372	SHOWER HEAD REPAIR KIT P-31	\$12.89	2.00	\$25.78
3530-0373	FLUSH VALVE REPAIR KIT SL-9	\$6.24	20.00	\$124.80
3530-0374	FLUSH VALVE REPAIR KIT SL-10#090498	\$3.73	18.00	\$67.14
3530-0376A	CHICAGO PUSH BUTTON R/B KITSexauer #0541	\$15.75	11.00	\$173.25
3530-0376B	CHICAGO R/B KITSexauer #053363	\$6.16	25.00	\$154.00
3530-0378	CONTROL STOP KIT3308856#076042	\$9.31	15.00	\$139.65
3530-0381	NAVAL URINAL FLUSH VALVE#9247	\$4.20	16.00	\$67.20
3530-0384	REPAIR KIT FOR SLOAN VALVE#5322302	\$1.16	4.00	\$4.64
3530-0385	VACUUM BREAKER #093385	\$3.92	12.00	\$47.04
3530-0386	PLASTIC INSERT #092593	\$0.90	10.00	\$9.00
3530-0388	GASKET #032565	\$0.83	5.00	\$4.15
3530-0390	WASHER RU-106 #061374	\$0.75	37.00	\$27.75
3530-0395	#400C TOILET TANK REPAIR KIT	\$32.13	7.00	\$224.91
3530-0396	TOILET TANK LEVER #077297 NO.3	\$3.01	6.00	\$18.06
3530-0397	MULTI SEAL TANK BALL	\$10.90	10.00	\$109.00
3530-0398	TOILET TANK FLAPPER #019604	\$3.77	23.00	\$86.71
3530-0399	TOILET TANK FLOAT	\$2.15	3.00	\$6.45
3530-0400	TOILET TANK ROD 8"	\$10.40	28.00	\$291.20
3530-0405	BALL STEMS	\$2.10	22.00	\$46.20
3530-0406	LIFT WIRES	\$1.92	10.00	\$19.20
3530-0410	CLOSET BOLT 1/4 X 3	\$3.99	6.00	\$23.94
3530-0411	CLOSET BOLT 5/16 X 2 1/4	\$3.49	13.00	\$45.37
3530-0417	CLOSET BOWL GASKET NO.2#076075	\$2.31	6.00	\$13.86
3530-0418	CLOSET BOWL GASKET NO.3#076216	\$3.48	1.00	\$3.48
3530-0419	CLOSET BOWL GASKET NO.4#079996	\$5.05	4.00	\$20.20
3530-0421	CLOSET BOWL GASKET #060905	\$1.79	8.00	\$14.32
3530-0422	CHURCH SEAT WHITE #62147	\$22.49	4.00	\$89.96
3530-0422A	TOILET SEAT #50 WHITE REG#017921	\$26.11	7.00	\$182.77
3530-0425	COPPER REFRIGERATION TUBE 5/16	\$24.35	3.00	\$73.05
3530-0425A	3/8 O.D. COPPER TUBING#262204	\$127.87	3.00	\$383.61
3530-0435	FLUSH VALVE HANDLE#44410	\$16.55	15.00	\$248.25
3530-0437	BRASS SPUD URINAL COMPLETE#078964	\$6.82	20.00	\$136.40
3530-0439	3/8X1-1/4 WATTS REBUILDING	\$15.67	4.00	\$62.68
3530-0442A	6" BULL DOG FORCE CUP 24"#066068	\$5.16	1.00	\$5.16
3530-0443	4-5/8" FORCE CUP WITH 24"#066043	\$8.62	1.00	\$8.62

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3530-0451	SIZE 0 EXTREME HOT WATER WASHER	\$0.32	104.00	\$33.28
3530-0452	1/4"S FLAT EXTREME HOT WATER WASHER	\$0.36	171.00	\$61.56
3530-0453	1/4" FLAT EXTREME HOT WATER WASHER	\$0.36	112.00	\$40.32
3530-0454	1/4"L FLAT EXTREME HOT WATER WASHER	\$0.38	100.00	\$38.00
3530-0455	SIZE 0 WASHER RETAINER #071746	\$0.62	113.00	\$70.06
3530-0456	1/4"S WASHER RETAINER #071753	\$0.63	138.00	\$86.94
3530-0457	1/4" WASHER RETAINER #071761	\$0.66	109.00	\$71.94
3530-0459	3/8" WASHER RETAINER#071787	\$0.70	93.00	\$65.10
3530-0460	3/8"M WASHER RETAINER#071795	\$0.71	97.00	\$68.87
3530-0461	3/8"L WASHER RETAINER#071803	\$0.74	83.00	\$61.42
3530-0463	T&S FIBER WASHER #086348	\$0.48	189.00	\$90.72
3530-0464	T&S RUBBER WASHER	\$0.48	102.00	\$48.96
3530-0466	SEAT WASHERS	\$0.70	72.00	\$50.40
3530-0467	A/S OLD STYLE SEAT WASHER #103036	\$0.70	48.00	\$33.60
3530-0468	FAUCET TOP GASKET #1#050757	\$0.40	65.00	\$26.00
3530-0469	FAUCET TOP GASKET #5#050765	\$0.45	80.00	\$36.00
3530-0470	STEM PACKING #031989	\$1.50	30.00	\$45.00
3530-0471	PACKING NUTS	\$1.78	12.00	\$21.36
3530-0472	GARDEN HOSE WASHERS	\$0.25	47.00	\$11.75
3530-0473	0-SMALL FLAT WASHER #071506	\$0.14	71.00	\$9.94
3530-0475	1/4" SMALL FLAT FAUCET WASHER#050526	\$0.08	26.00	\$2.08
3530-0476	1/4" FLAT FAUCET WASHER#050534	\$0.15	105.00	\$15.75
3530-0479	3/8"MED. FLAT FAUCET WASHER#050567	\$0.17	18.00	\$3.06
3530-0480	3/8"LRG. FLAT FAUCET WASHER#050575	\$0.18	80.00	\$14.40
3530-0482	1/2"LRG. FLAT FAUCET WASHER#050591	\$0.38	37.00	\$14.06
3530-0484	5/8"LRG. FLAT FAUCET WASHER#050617	\$0.43	43.00	\$18.49
3530-0486	1" FLAT FAUCET WASHER#050633	\$0.48	49.00	\$23.52
3530-0487	0-SMALL BEVELED FAUCET WASHER	\$0.14	81.00	\$11.34
3530-0488	0-BEVELED FAUCET WASHER#050369	\$0.14	113.00	\$15.82
3530-0490	1/4" BEVELED FAUCET WASHER#050385	\$0.06	28.00	\$1.68
3530-0491	1/4"-LRG. BEVELED FAUCET WASHER	\$0.15	559.00	\$83.85
3530-0492	3/8" BEVELED FAUCET WASHER#050401	\$0.15	49.00	\$7.35
3530-0493	3/8"MED. BEVELED FAUCET WASHER	\$0.17	46.00	\$7.82
3530-0494	3/8"LRG. BEVELED FAUCET WASHER	\$0.18	25.00	\$4.50
3530-0495	1/2" BEVELED FAUCET WASHER#050435	\$0.21	132.00	\$27.72
3530-0496	1/2"LRG. BEVELED FAUCET WASHER	\$0.38	55.00	\$20.90
3530-0497	5/8" BEVELED FAUCET WASHER#050450	\$0.42	290.00	\$121.80
3530-0498	5/8"LRG. BEVELED FAUCET WASHER	\$0.43	98.00	\$42.14
3530-0499	3/4" BEVELED FAUCET WASHER#050476	\$0.46	30.00	\$13.80
3530-0500	1" BEVELED FACUET WASHER#050484	\$0.48	29.00	\$13.92
3530-0503	1 1/4 BASIN GASKET	\$1.08	29.00	\$31.32
3530-0504	1 1/2 BASIN GASKETS	\$1.08	25.00	\$27.00
3530-0505	3/8 BASIN SUPPLY LINE WASHER	\$0.46	117.00	\$53.82
3530-0506	3/8 BALLCOCK SUPPLY LINE WASHER	\$0.55	67.00	\$36.85
3530-0507	1" RUBBER STOPPER#061531	\$0.95	19.00	\$18.05

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3530-0508	1 1/8 RUBBER STOPPER#061549	\$1.06	8.00	\$8.48
3530-0509	1 3/16 RUBBER STOPPER#061556	\$1.21	4.00	\$4.84
3530-0510	1 1/2 RUBBER STOPPER#061580	\$1.34	10.00	\$13.40
3530-0511	1 3/4 RUBBER STOPPER#061606	\$1.41	13.00	\$18.33
3530-0512	2" RUBBER STOPPER#061622	\$2.89	4.00	\$11.56
3530-0514	13/16 MALE VANLRATOR#075762	\$3.30	35.00	\$115.50
3530-0517	13/16 FEMALE FLO-CONTROL AERATOR	\$4.23	23.00	\$97.29
3530-0522	SWIVEL SPRAY AERATOR #002352	\$5.98	8.00	\$47.84
3530-0523	#5 UNIVERSAL CLIP ADAPTER AERATOR	\$5.55	7.00	\$38.85
3530-0524	CLOSET FLANGE SPANNER REPAIR	\$6.94	1.00	\$6.94
3530-0525	3/4" GARDEN HOSE CAP #116277	\$0.84	2.00	\$1.68
3530-0526	3/4 FHT x 1/2 M1P GDN HOSE FITTING	\$2.59	7.00	\$18.13
3530-0528	3/4 FHT SWIVEL HOSE FITTING #116210	\$1.27	6.00	\$7.62
3530-0529	FEMALE GARDEN HOSE ADAPTER#070581	\$3.03	35.00	\$106.05
3530-0530	15/16" F x 3/4" M GDN. HOSE ADAPTER	\$3.19	15.00	\$47.85
3530-0531	COMPLETE GARDEN HOSE MENDER#116343	\$4.95	4.00	\$19.80
3530-0532	FEMALE HOSE COUPLER + MENDER#132449	\$2.85	5.00	\$14.25
3530-0533	3/4x3/4 HOSE BACK FLOW PREVENTOR	\$8.25	9.00	\$74.25
3530-0534	BL-4000-1 (GAS) T&S HOSE COCK	\$21.83	2.00	\$43.66
3530-0535	T+S SPREADER GASKET	\$3.84	32.00	\$122.88
3530-0536	SPREADER WASHER	\$6.84	20.00	\$136.80
3530-0537	3/4 MHTx3/4 MIP GDN HOSE FITTING	\$3.53	2.00	\$7.06
3530-0538	#42 O-RINGS (Best#43260)	\$0.28	56.00	\$15.68
3530-0539	SEAL CARTRIDGE REGULATOR #77835	\$16.85	14.00	\$235.90
3530-0540	#221010 COLD CARTRIDGE	\$28.81	31.00	\$893.11
3530-0541	#221028 HOT CARTRIDGE	\$28.81	14.00	\$403.34
3530-0542	#228973 CROSS HANDLES	\$12.94	4.00	\$51.76
3530-0543	#2286434 COLD BUTTONS	\$2.79	20.00	\$55.80
3530-0544	#228635 HOT BUTTONS	\$2.79	1.00	\$2.79
3530-0545	#101683 HOT AND COLD STEM UNITS	\$8.52	1.00	\$8.52
3530-0546	#033308 SEAT ASSY	\$1.70	3.00	\$5.10
3530-0547	#031930 T&S STEM LEFT	\$4.42	32.00	\$141.44
3530-0549	#031922 T&S STEMS RIGHT	\$4.42	22.00	\$97.24
3540-3130	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$21.68	3.00	\$65.04
3540-3140	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$37.74	7.00	\$264.18
3540-3150	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$27.29	10.00	\$272.90
3540-3250	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$6.72	12.00	\$80.64
3540-3260	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$7.97	13.00	\$103.61
3540-3290	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$6.73	11.00	\$74.03
3540-3310	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$8.25	7.00	\$57.75
3540-3320	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$10.54	5.00	\$52.70
3540-3350	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$10.35	1.00	\$10.35
3540-3360	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$12.88	8.00	\$103.04
3540-3390	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$10.46	9.00	\$94.14
3540-3400	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$12.84	18.00	\$231.12

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
3540-3430	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$13.18	12.00	\$158.16
3540-3440	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$15.40	10.00	\$154.00
3540-3470	2 X 2 X 1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$15.80	9.00	\$142.20
3540-3560	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$10.93	10.00	\$109.30
3540-3570	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$11.81	11.00	\$129.91
3540-3600	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$1.11	10.00	\$11.10
3540-3610	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$1.36	12.00	\$16.32
3540-3640	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$3.57	10.00	\$35.70
3540-3650	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$5.36	11.00	\$58.96
3540-3680	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$3.32	20.00	\$66.40
3540-3690	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$5.02	17.00	\$85.34
3540-3830	1 1/2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$12.99	6.00	\$77.94
3540-3840	2" ENFIELD LABLINE	\$18.28	6.00	\$109.68
3540-4150	2"X1-1/2" LABLINE REDUCER	\$6.80	7.00	\$47.60
3540-4153	sloan flush valve, urinal 44475	\$119.58	2.00	\$239.16
3540-4154	sloan flush valve, closet 44470/ (Sloan	\$132.99	1.00	\$132.99
4000-0000	SHARPIE BLK MARKER SAN 30001	\$0.78	33.00	\$25.74
4000-0002	Sharpie Pen Soft Grip fine point 0716410	\$2.33	60.00	\$139.80
4000-0003	Black Bic Med	\$0.11	25.00	\$2.75
4000-0005	Red Bic	\$0.23	5.00	\$1.15
4000-0007	Blue Bic	\$0.23	4.00	\$0.92
4000-0008	Blue Papermate 96101	\$0.96	17.00	\$16.32
4000-0009	Black Papermate	\$0.96	2.00	\$1.92
4000-0010	Red Papermate	\$0.61	13.00	\$7.93
4000-0012	Blue Papermate	\$0.96	1.00	\$0.96
4000-0013	Blue Papermate	\$0.96	1.00	\$0.96
4000-0013A	BLUE DRI-GRIP RETRACTABLE BALL POINT PEN	\$1.03	38.00	\$39.14
4000-0013B	BLACK DRI-GRIP RETRACTABLE BALL PEN REFI	\$3.29	47.00	\$154.63
4000-0014	SHARPIE RED SAN-30002	\$0.58	16.00	\$9.28
4000-0015	Green Sharpie	\$1.29	1.00	\$1.29
4000-0016	SHARPIEORANGE SAN30006	\$0.89	1.00	\$0.89
4000-0017	SHARPIE YELLOW SAN30005	\$1.35	6.00	\$8.10
4000-0019	Yellow Highlighter	\$0.54	87.00	\$46.98
4000-0020	Pencils	\$0.08	41.00	\$3.28
4000-0021	EASER STIK SAN-74106	\$1.46	9.00	\$13.14
4000-0022	ERASER SAN-70521	\$0.50	11.00	\$5.50
4000-0057	Facial Tissue # FOH-470-00	\$1.90	3.00	\$5.70
4000-0060	Jr Legal Pad	\$0.61	36.00	\$21.96
4000-0063	Manilla Files	\$0.14	300.00	\$42.00
4000-0064	Hanging Tabs	\$0.69	60.00	\$41.40
4000-0066	COMPOSITION BOOK WIDE RULED	\$2.65	2.00	\$5.30
4000-0148	Expo Dry Eroser Cleaner	\$24.99	4.00	\$99.96
4100-0107	6 X 3/4" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	100.00	\$11.00
4100-0108	6 X 1" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	100.00	\$11.00
4100-0109	6 X 1 1/4" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	54.00	\$5.94

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4100-0130	8 X 3/4" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	100.00	\$11.00
4100-0133	8x1 1/2 FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREW	\$0.11	12.00	\$1.32
4100-0135	8 X 2" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	26.00	\$2.86
4100-0153	10 X 1" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	21.00	\$2.31
4100-0155	10 X 1 1/2s SHEET METAL	\$0.11	16.00	\$1.76
4100-0157	10 X 2" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	15.00	\$1.65
4100-0159	10 X 2 1/2" FLAT HEAD SCREWS	\$0.11	25.00	\$2.75
4100-0169	12 X 2 1/2" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	18.00	\$1.98
4100-0171	14 X 1" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	14.00	\$1.54
4100-0174	14 X 2" FLAT HEAD WOOD SCREWS	\$0.11	21.00	\$2.31
4100-0270	4x1/2 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.03	300.00	\$9.00
4100-0271	4x3/4 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.34	1,000.00	\$340.00
4100-0272	4x1 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.04	216.00	\$8.64
4100-0273	6x1/2 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.02	420.00	\$8.40
4100-0274	6x3/4 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.05	208.00	\$10.40
4100-0275	6x1 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.05	300.00	\$15.00
4100-0276	6x1-1/2 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.06	455.00	\$27.30
4100-0278	8x3/4 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.01	265.00	\$2.65
4100-0279	8x1 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.05	300.00	\$15.00
4100-0280	8x1-1/4 FLAT HEAT SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.05	400.00	\$20.00
4100-0282	8x2 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.07	1,200.00	\$84.00
4100-0286	10x1 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.03	100.00	\$3.00
4100-0288	10x2 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.08	100.00	\$8.00
4100-0289	10x2-1/2 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCRE	\$0.11	300.00	\$33.00
4100-0292	12x1 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.06	500.00	\$30.00
4100-0293	12x1-1/4 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCRE	\$0.07	700.00	\$49.00
4100-0294	12x1-1/2 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCRE	\$0.07	400.00	\$28.00
4100-0295	12x2 FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.16	200.00	\$32.00
4100-0296	12 x 3" FLAT HEAD SHEET METAL SCRE	\$0.23	200.00	\$46.00
4100-0303	6 X 3/8" PAN HEAD SHEET MEATL SCREW	\$0.03	100.00	\$3.00
4100-0304	4X3/4 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.03	380.00	\$11.40
4100-0306	6X1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.03	1,329.00	\$39.87
4100-0307	6X3/4 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.03	929.00	\$27.87
4100-0308	6X1 PANHEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.05	609.00	\$30.45
4100-0309	6X1 1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.04	300.00	\$12.00
4100-0310	8X1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.04	635.00	\$25.40
4100-0311	8X3/4 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.04	812.00	\$32.48
4100-0312	8X1 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.04	700.00	\$28.00
4100-0313	8X1 1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.07	553.00	\$38.71
4100-0314	8X2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.07	145.00	\$10.15
4100-0315	8X2 1/2 PANHEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.08	100.00	\$8.00
4100-0316	10X 1/2 PANHEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.10	862.00	\$86.20
4100-0317	10X3/4 PAN HEAD METAL SCREW	\$0.05	1,010.00	\$50.50
4100-0318	10X1 PANHEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.05	823.00	\$41.15
4100-0319	10X1 1/4 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.07	454.00	\$31.78

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4100-0320	10X1 1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.08	202.00	\$16.16
4100-0321	10X2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.08	232.00	\$18.56
4100-0322	10X2 1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.07	229.00	\$16.03
4100-0323	12X1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.04	76.00	\$3.04
4100-0324	12X3/4 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.07	200.00	\$14.00
4100-0325	12X1 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.06	68.00	\$4.08
4100-0326	12X1 1/4 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.09	118.00	\$10.62
4100-0327	12X1 1/2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.08	83.00	\$6.64
4100-0328	12X2 PAN HEAD SHEET METAL SCREW	\$0.07	97.00	\$6.79
4100-0485	3/16" X 4" ROUND HEAD TOGGLE BOLTS	\$0.13	84.00	\$10.92
4100-0489	3/16" X 6" ROUND HEAD TOGGLE	\$0.10	52.00	\$5.20
4100-0492	1/4" X 1" ROUND HEAD BOLTS	\$0.07	362.00	\$25.34
4100-0493	1/4" X 1 1/4" ROUND HEAD BOLTS	\$0.04	859.00	\$34.36
4100-0494	1/4" X 1 1/2" ROUND HEAD BOLTS	\$0.09	410.00	\$36.90
4100-0496	1/4" X 2" ROUND HEAD BOLTS	\$0.07	158.00	\$11.06
4100-0500	1/4" X 3" ROUND HEAD BOLTS	\$0.14	319.00	\$44.66
4100-0532	1/8" TOGGLE WINGS	\$0.12	39.00	\$4.68
4100-0532A	3/16 Toggle Wings	\$0.21	100.00	\$21.00
4100-0561	3/8" X 2" LAG SCREWS	\$0.14	192.00	\$26.88
4100-0565	3/8" X 4" LAG SCREWS	\$0.08	11.00	\$0.88
4100-0571	1/4-28x3/4 hex hd blt#27501	\$0.04	24.00	\$0.96
4100-0608	7/16" X 1" HEX HEAD BOLT	\$0.29	54.00	\$15.66
4100-0610	7/16" X 1 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT	\$0.29	30.00	\$8.70
4100-0612	7/16" X 2" HEX HEAD BOLT	\$0.29	20.00	\$5.80
4100-0630	4/40" X 1/2" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BOL	\$0.03	93.00	\$2.79
4100-0637	6/32" X 1/2" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BOL	\$0.03	334.00	\$10.02
4100-0638	6/32" X 3/4" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BOL	\$0.03	600.00	\$18.00
4100-0640	6/32" X 1" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BOL	\$0.04	201.00	\$8.04
4100-0643	6/32" X 1 1/2" ROUND HEAD MACHINE B	\$0.05	738.00	\$36.90
4100-0646	8/32" X 1/2" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BOL	\$0.04	400.00	\$16.00
4100-0647	8/32" X 3/4" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BOL	\$0.04	86.00	\$3.44
4100-0650	8/32" X 1 1/4" ROUND HEAD MACHINE B	\$0.07	300.00	\$21.00
4100-0651	8/32" X 1 1/2" ROUND HEAD MACHINE B	\$0.06	104.00	\$6.24
4100-0653	8/32" X 2" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BOLT	\$0.01	29.00	\$0.29
4100-0655	8/32" X 3" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BOLT	\$0.14	208.00	\$29.12
4100-0656	10/24" X 1/2" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BO	\$0.04	76.00	\$3.04
4100-0658	10/24" X 1" ROUND HEAD MACHINE BO	\$0.05	340.00	\$17.00
4100-0688	1/4" X 4" CARRIAGE BOLTS	\$0.23	21.00	\$4.83
4100-0694	5/16" X 2" CARRIAGE BOLT	\$0.23	4.00	\$0.92
4100-0696	5/16" X 3" CARRIAGE BOLTS	\$0.23	9.00	\$2.07
4100-0698	5/16" X 4" CARRIAGE BOLTS	\$0.23	15.00	\$3.45
4100-0703	3/8" X 1" CARRIAGE BOLT	\$0.23	6.00	\$1.38
4100-0707	3/8" X 2" CARRIAGE BOLT	\$0.23	8.00	\$1.84
4100-0709	3/8" X 3" CARRIAGE BOLTS	\$0.23	13.00	\$2.99
4100-0711	3/8" X 4" CARRIAGE BOLTS	\$0.23	8.00	\$1.84

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4100-0716	SCREW EYES 1	\$0.09	217.00	\$19.53
4100-0717	3/16" X 1 1/2" LAGSCREW EYE BOLTS	\$0.11	103.00	\$11.33
4100-0718	3/16" X 2 3/4" LAG SCREW EYE BOLTS	\$0.03	213.00	\$6.39
4100-0721	5/16" X 2" LAG SCREW EYE BOLT	\$2.54	10.00	\$25.40
4100-0731	3/8" X 4" THREADED EYE BOLT	\$3.70	9.00	\$33.30
4100-0735	1/4" X 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT	\$0.04	33.00	\$1.32
4100-0736	1/4" X 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.18	608.00	\$109.44
4100-0737	1/4" X 1" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	233.00	\$67.57
4100-0738	1/4" X 1 1/4" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.81	182.00	\$147.42
4100-0739	1/4" X 1 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.25	138.00	\$34.50
4100-0741	1/4" X 2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	232.00	\$67.28
4100-0743	1/4" X 2 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.04	84.00	\$3.36
4100-0747	5/16" X 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	226.00	\$65.54
4100-0748	5/16" X 1" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	497.00	\$144.13
4100-0749	5/16" X 1 1/4" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.07	83.00	\$5.81
4100-0750	5/16" X 1 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT	\$0.28	54.00	\$15.12
4100-0752	5/16" X 2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$1.75	54.00	\$94.50
4100-0756	3/8" X 3/4" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.09	126.00	\$11.34
4100-0757	3/8" X 1" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	247.00	\$71.63
4100-0758	3/8" X 1 1/4" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.49	124.00	\$60.76
4100-0759	3/8" X 1 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT	\$0.33	116.00	\$38.28
4100-0761	3/8" X 2" HEX HEAD BOLT	\$0.29	14.00	\$4.06
4100-0762	3/8" X 2 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLT	\$0.29	48.00	\$13.92
4100-0765	1/2" X 1 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	28.00	\$8.12
4100-0766	1/2" X 2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	18.00	\$5.22
4100-0767	1/2" X 2 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	47.00	\$13.63
4100-0770	5/8" X 2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.29	3.00	\$0.87
4100-0771	5/8" X 2 1/2" HEX HEAD BOLTS	\$0.80	1.00	\$0.80
4100-0785	3/8" DROP IN ANCHORS	\$2.36	129.00	\$304.44
4100-0787	1/4" SELF DRILLING ANCHORS	\$0.70	261.00	\$182.70
4100-0791	S HOOK 3/4"	\$0.07	317.00	\$22.19
4100-0792	S HOOK 1"	\$0.05	93.00	\$4.65
4100-0794	S HOOKS 2"	\$0.07	200.00	\$14.00
4100-0796	S HOOKS 3"	\$0.33	245.00	\$80.85
4100-0798	6 X 1 1/4 Dry Wall	\$0.06	708.00	\$42.48
4100-0799	6X1-5/8" DRWL SCREW PH. BUGLE HEAD	\$0.02	2,356.00	\$47.12
4100-0800	6X2-1/4" DRWL SCREWS PH. BUGLE HEAD	\$0.04	277.00	\$11.08
4100-0810	3/16" FLAT WASHER	\$0.03	985.00	\$29.55
4100-0811	1/4" FLAT WASHER	\$0.03	277.00	\$8.31
4100-0812	5/16" FLAT WASHER	\$0.09	435.00	\$39.15
4100-0813	3/8" FLAT WASHER	\$0.04	709.00	\$28.36
4100-0814	7/16" FLAT WASHER	\$0.13	449.00	\$58.37
4100-0815	1/2" FLAT WASHER	\$0.11	260.00	\$28.60
4100-0817	5/8" FLAT WASHER	\$0.21	99.00	\$20.79
4100-0818	3/4" FLAT WASHER	\$0.34	65.00	\$22.10

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4100-0822	3/16" LOCK NUT	\$0.04	94.00	\$3.76
4100-0823	1/4" LOCK WASHERS	\$0.04	530.00	\$21.20
4100-0824	5/16" LOCKNUT	\$0.05	176.00	\$8.80
4100-0825	3/8" LOCK NUT	\$0.06	776.00	\$46.56
4100-0833	1/4" SQUARE NUT#28360	\$0.09	178.00	\$16.02
4100-0846	3/16" HEX NUTS	\$0.03	681.00	\$20.43
4100-0847	1/4" HEX NUTS#07001	\$0.05	315.00	\$15.75
4100-0848	5/16" HEX NUTS#07002	\$0.04	755.00	\$30.20
4100-0849	3/8" HEX NUT	\$0.13	307.00	\$39.91
4100-0851	1/2" HEX NUTS	\$0.07	97.00	\$6.79
4100-0853	5/8" HEX NUTS	\$0.14	75.00	\$10.50
4100-0856	6/32" HEX NUTS#07602	\$0.13	894.00	\$116.22
4100-0857	8/32" HEX NUTS	\$0.16	67.00	\$10.72
4100-0858	10/24" HEX NUTS	\$0.01	2,200.00	\$22.00
4100-0861	#6 FLAT WASHERS #08403c	\$0.30	363.00	\$108.90
4100-0862	#8 USS FLAT WASHERS	\$0.03	1,169.00	\$35.07
4100-0863	#10 flat washer 08405c	\$0.03	403.00	\$12.09
4100-0864	3/16" X1" FENDER WASHERS	\$0.08	94.00	\$7.52
4100-0865	1/4" FENDER WASHERS	\$0.13	147.00	\$19.11
4100-0866	5/16" FENDER WASHERS	\$0.06	624.00	\$37.44
4100-0867	3/8" FENDER WASHERS	\$0.07	390.00	\$27.30
4100-0882	10/24" ACORN NUTS	\$0.05	47.00	\$2.35
4105-0001	6" FOLDING EXTRULER 6x108	\$18.69	4.00	\$74.76
4105-0002	6" NEEDLE NOSE W/CUTTER KLD2036	\$21.09	10.00	\$210.90
4105-0003	8" SIDE CUTTER PLIERS SQUARE HEAD	\$20.86	5.00	\$104.30
4105-0003A	DIAGONAL CUTTER KLD228-8	\$10.45	2.00	\$20.90
4105-0011	10" SLIP JOINT PLIERS CN430G	\$19.35	8.00	\$154.80
4105-0011A	12" SLIP JOINT PLIERS CN440G	\$11.90	30.00	\$357.00
4105-0012	2 CELL FLASHLIGHTS	\$5.47	2.00	\$10.94
4105-0013	6V FLOATING LANTERNS BR608	\$5.36	5.00	\$26.80
4105-0015	TESTER Fluke T+PRO US 730-0276	\$93.87	2.00	\$187.74
4105-0017	4-WAY SCREWDRIVERS 4N1 (5LL45)	\$7.32	2.00	\$14.64
4105-0017A	#088419 PHILLIPS SCREWDRIVER	\$1.49	5.00	\$7.45
4105-0017B	#088427 SLOT SCREWDRIVER	\$1.66	34.00	\$56.44
4105-0017C	#140129 MAGNETIC flat SCREWDRIVER	\$2.24	6.00	\$13.44
4105-0017D	#140137 MAGNETIC phillip SCREWDRIVER	\$2.24	1.00	\$2.24
4105-0017F	4 IN 1 SCREW DRIVER (MINI) 240416	\$4.51	5.00	\$22.55
4105-0017G	PHILLIPS BIT #2, #443-9170	\$0.35	7.00	\$2.45
4105-0019	UTILITY KNIVES UB117-52B (4A803)	\$3.19	5.00	\$15.95
4105-0021	PUTTY KNIFE-1 1/4" STIFF RD4501	\$5.29	10.00	\$52.90
4105-0027	WISE GRIP PLIERS VG7R	\$11.83	3.00	\$35.49
4105-0029	ELECTRICIAN TOOL POUCH KL5164	\$42.00	2.00	\$84.00
4105-0031	HACKSAW LX-20918	\$18.87	1.00	\$18.87
4105-0032	ELECTRICIANS KNIVES	\$45.45	12.00	\$545.40
4105-0037	HEX WRENCH SETS EK20912	\$5.47	5.00	\$27.35

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4105-0037A	6 Pc. Hex Key Set Wrench (gr-5lm83)	\$7.43	10.00	\$74.30
4105-0046	AVIATION SNIPS #RBTSM3R	\$19.33	4.00	\$77.32
4105-0047	RATCHET TYPE CAULK GUN NB102D	\$3.22	2.00	\$6.44
4105-0048	BRASS PADLOCKS #56011 1 1/2 (4YH23) w/	\$6.27	12.00	\$75.24
4105-0048A	FORTRESS PADLOCK 2"	\$24.26	12.00	\$291.12
4105-0049	PADLOCKS BRASS 1-1/4 ULT 56009	\$3.34	8.00	\$26.72
4105-0049A	KEY CHAIN RING #11115a15	\$1.50	6.00	\$9.00
4105-0049B	KEY CHAIN REEL #62020	\$16.50	23.00	\$379.50
4105-0050	PLASTIC KEY TAGS #80025	\$0.02	295.00	\$5.90
4105-0051	KEY COLLARS #62027	\$0.01	216.00	\$2.16
4110	406a	\$0.00	1.00	
4110-0000	95/5 SOLDER	\$28.78	2.00	\$57.56
4110-0001	50/50 SOLDER	\$22.42	5.00	\$112.10
4110-0002	SOLDERING PASTE 1.7 OZ.	\$1.98	16.00	\$31.68
4110-0003	ACID BRUSH (1VAH6)	\$0.47	41.00	\$19.27
4110-0004	33+ 3M ELECTRICAL TAPE (2A225)	\$6.51	22.00	\$143.22
4110-0005	DUCT TAPE#167841 (6JD46)	\$8.05	13.00	\$104.65
4110-0006	3/8"FOAM WEATHER TAPE	\$36.00	9.00	\$324.00
4110-0007	2090 1"x 60 YD Masking Tape ((6BU96)	\$8.95	10.00	\$89.50
4110-0007A	2"x 60 YD Masking Tape ((6BU97)	\$15.38	9.00	\$138.42
4110-0008A	1/8" COPPER FITTING CLEANER	\$1.85	6.00	\$11.10
4110-0009	1/4"TUBING BRUSH	\$2.02	8.00	\$16.16
4110-0010	3/8"TUBING BRUSH	\$1.85	8.00	\$14.80
4110-0011	1/2"TUBING BRUSH (3DYP8)	\$3.46	7.00	\$24.22
4110-0012	3/4"TUBING BRUSH	\$3.46	20.00	\$69.20
4110-0013	1"TUBING BRUSH	\$3.68	12.00	\$44.16
4110-0014	1 1/4"TUBING BRUSH	\$4.22	7.00	\$29.54
4110-0015	1 1/2"TUBING BRUSH	\$5.24	8.00	\$41.92
4110-0015A	CLEANING BRUSH 2"	\$6.00	7.00	\$42.00
4110-0017	CEMENT FOR P.V.C.16 OZ. CN.	\$2.17	5.00	\$10.85
4110-0019	PIPE JOINT COMPOUND	\$15.95	3.00	\$47.85
4110-0020	FAUCET&VALVE STEM LUBRICANT	\$11.00	42.00	\$462.00
4110-0021	X-PANDO PIPE JOINT COMPOUND	\$3.92	5.00	\$19.60
4110-0024	PROPANE FUEL	\$7.86	3.00	\$23.58
4110-0025	CLEAR SILICONE SEALANT (2KYG8)	\$2.28	52.00	\$118.56
4110-0025A	Clear Silicone Rubber Sealant 100%	\$5.21	5.00	\$26.05
4110-0026	WHITE SILICONE SEALANT (2GXT3)	\$1.45	12.00	\$17.40
4110-0026A	PL-200 LIQUID NAIL ADHESIVE	\$4.58	6.00	\$27.48
4110-0026B	WHITE LATEX CAULK	\$3.13	12.00	\$37.56
4110-0026C	BLACK SILICONE RUBBER CAULK	\$2.99	9.00	\$26.91
4110-0027	BATHROOM CAULK AND SEAL	\$7.56	7.00	\$52.92
4110-0028	5-MINUTE EPOXY (5A462)	\$6.31	15.00	\$94.65
4110-0028A	SUPER GLUE	\$2.98	14.00	\$41.72
4110-0029	PIPE SEALANT WITH TEFLON	\$9.26	4.00	\$37.04
4110-0030	SAND CLOTH	\$3.96	2.00	\$7.92

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4110-0031	ALL PURPOSE ADHESIVE CAULK (grease)	\$3.99	7.00	\$27.93
4110-0032	GALV.HANGER STRAPPING	\$16.80	3.00	\$50.40
4110-0033	EMERY CLOTH	\$1.37	26.00	\$35.62
4110-0034	STEEL SCRATCH BRUSH (1VAG8)	\$7.58	1.00	\$7.58
4110-0035	FORM A GASKET BLUE#6B	\$5.69	6.00	\$34.14
4110-0036	FORM A GASKET#1	\$6.12	9.00	\$55.08
4110-0037	FORM A GASKET#2	\$2.99	1.00	\$2.99
4110-0038	PLASTI PUTTI#029504	\$15.12	3.00	\$45.36
4110-0039	3/4"TEFLON TAPE #038802	\$1.38	19.00	\$26.22
4110-0040	1/2"TEFLON TAPE #038729	\$1.98	26.00	\$51.48
4110-0041	ELMERS WOOD GLUE 8 OZ. BTLE.	\$5.94	5.00	\$29.70
4110-0042	CARPENTER'S WOOD GLUE GAL.SIZE	\$31.35	1.00	\$31.35
4110-0043	HYBOND 80 NF (3XH47)	\$24.14	2.00	\$48.28
4110-0043A	CAULK FIRE STOP SELF LEVELING AA550	\$9.55	4.00	\$38.20
4110-0045	GRIT AWAY	\$15.38	23.00	\$353.74
4110-0046	WD-40 LUBRICATE	\$9.84	11.00	\$108.24
4110-0046A	WD40 -3oz. #ATPWD-40	\$3.00	10.00	\$30.00
4110-0047	MULTI PURPOSE SEALANT	\$4.15	10.00	\$41.50
4110-0048	Ultra Penetrating Oil	\$16.25	9.00	\$146.25
4110-0049	OPEN GEAR LUBE	\$15.08	23.00	\$346.84
4110-0050	DUST FREE #5590	\$13.27	12.00	\$159.24
4110-0050A	Cotton Twine	\$6.42	3.00	\$19.26
4110-0051	LIQUID DRAIN OPENER&MAINTAINER	\$13.33	12.00	\$159.96
4110-0052	Orange Aid	\$19.58	19.00	\$372.02
4110-0052A	Electro Clean #2	\$28.49	37.00	\$1,054.13
4110-0053	ANTI-SEIZE LUBRICANT SPRAY	\$11.64	16.00	\$186.24
4110-0054	ANTI-SEIZE LUBRICANT COMPOUND	\$13.02	3.00	\$39.06
4110-0054A	D-LIMOLENE CLEANER #1086	\$16.67	29.00	\$483.43
4110-0055	"Chemstrip Gasket Remover	\$20.00	5.00	\$100.00
4110-0057	COPPER HANGER STRAPPING	\$12.50	1.00	\$12.50
4110-0058	3-IN-1 HOUSEHOLD OIL 3 OZ.	\$4.45	5.00	\$22.25
4110-0059	PRECISION AIR CORK INSULATION	\$12.12	15.00	\$181.80
4110-0060	PENETRATING OIL	\$5.92	14.00	\$82.88
4110-0061	PVC PIPE CLEANER RECTOR SEAL	\$2.14	1.00	\$2.14
4110-0063	DUST MASK DISPOSABLE/ w respirator	\$0.58	3.00	\$1.74
4110-0064	FOMOFILL GENERAL PURPOSE FOAM 5E087	\$9.68	5.00	\$48.40
4110-0065	LEATHER PALM WQRK GLOVES#2MDA3	\$1.43	101.00	\$144.43
4110-0066	Kevlar dot gloves	\$7.15	54.00	\$386.10
4110-0066A	MONKEY GRIP RUBBER VINYL 2w068	\$9.32	8.00	\$74.56
4110-0066B	Disposable Gloves	\$12.45	6.00	\$74.70
4110-0066C	STANDARD BACK BELT WITH COMFORT PLUS SUS	\$20.28	8.00	\$162.24
4110-0068	RAGS:17X24 100LBS./BALE	\$93.00	30.00	\$2,790.00
4110-0069	SIZE:D ALKALINE BATTERY 1.5V	\$0.62	50.00	\$31.00
4110-0069D	(PS1270 F1) Battery, Sealed Lead Avid, 1	\$21.56	7.00	\$150.92
4110-0070	SIZE:C ALKALINE BATTERY 1.5V	\$0.49	87.00	\$42.63

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4110-0071	SIZE:AA ALKALINE BATTERY 1.5V	\$0.23	127.00	\$29.21
4110-0072	SIZE:AAA ALKALINE BATTERY 1.5V	\$0.23	179.00	\$41.17
4110-0073	* 9V BATTERY*	\$0.98	9.00	\$8.82
4110-0074	SIZE:LANTERN ALKALINE 6VOLT	\$12.94	22.00	\$284.68
4110-0074A	KEYRING SPLIT 1 1/2" #ULT62045	\$0.12	68.00	\$8.16
4110-0074AA	1-1/4" KEY RING #ULT62040	\$0.07	77.00	\$5.39
4110-0074B	MINI MAG REPLACEMENT BULB; 2 PER PACK	\$1.28	6.00	\$7.68
4110-0074D	MAG LITE REPLACEMENT BULB #438-7296	\$5.22	16.00	\$83.52
4110-0074E	MAG LITE REPLACEMENT BULB #438-7304	\$6.27	16.00	\$100.32
4110-0076	Eyewear, SAFETY, In/Outdoor	\$2.32	11.00	\$25.52
4110-0076A	EAR PLUGS WITH CORD	\$0.33	31.00	\$10.23
4110-0076B	Sweatbands	\$0.04	19.00	\$0.76
4110-0076D	DEVCON BOLTLOCK #2262	\$1.60	3.00	\$4.80
4110-0077	OVR-Safety Spectacles SG-27C, Clear hard	\$1.40	17.00	\$23.80
4110-0077A	71B GREY WIRENUTS	\$4.77	5.00	\$23.85
4110-0077B	72B WIRENUTS #6vg23	\$9.81	9.00	\$88.29
4110-0077C	73B ORANGE WIRENUTS #6vg24	\$12.81	4.00	\$51.24
4110-0077E	76B RED WIRENUTS 6vg30	\$19.11	5.00	\$95.55
4110-0077F	B4 WIRENUTS	\$11.47	3.00	\$34.41
4110-0080	WINDSHIELD WASHER CLEANER	\$1.89	4.00	\$7.56
4110-0081	BRAKE FLUID 12 OZ. BTLE.	\$4.65	13.00	\$60.45
4110-0082	GAS LINE ANTI-FREEZE AND	\$2.02	17.00	\$34.34
4110-0083	DIESEL FUEL ANTI GEL	\$3.79	6.00	\$22.74
4110-0084	POWER STEERING FLUID	\$4.74	11.00	\$52.14
4110-0085	CARBORATOR FUEL INJECTOR	\$2.99	6.00	\$17.94
4110-0086	DEXRON II AND MERCON MULTI-	\$1.39	3.00	\$4.17
4110-0087	SAE 20 NON-DETERGENT MOTOR	\$1.50	5.00	\$7.50
4110-0090	SAE 5x30 100 MOTOR	\$12.31	10.00	\$123.10
4110-0091	ANTI-FREEZE AND SUMMER COOLANT	\$16.42	4.00	\$65.68
4110-0092	BELT DRESSING "DEM-KOTE"	\$2.69	14.00	\$37.66
4110-0095	R-410A Refrigerant 25lbs.	\$117.28	6.00	\$703.68
4110-0100	1/2" NYLON ROPE 50ft roll	\$42.85	4.00	\$171.40
4110-0100A	3/8" NYLON ROPE	\$23.97	4.00	\$95.88
4110-0101A	Jack Chain 12 Ga. Steel 50 ft.	\$31.20	2.00	\$62.40
4110-0102	PROOF COIL CHAIN 5/16	\$0.93	2.00	\$1.86
4110-0103	3/16" PLASTIC ANCHORS FOR #6-8 (3YU45)	\$5.05	428.00	\$2,161.40
4110-0104	1/4 PLASTIC ANCHORS FOR #10-12 (3YU48)	\$3.55	1,400.00	\$4,970.00
4110-0106	3/16" ALL THREAD ROD X 6'	\$6.44	9.00	\$57.96
4110-0107	1/4" ALL THREAD ROD x 6'	\$5.61	24.00	\$134.64
4110-0108	5/16" ALL THREAD ROD X 6'	\$7.90	4.00	\$31.60
4110-0112	GREEN ELECTRICAL TAPE	\$0.68	2.00	\$1.36
4110-0113	BLUE ELECTRICAL TAPE	\$6.34	10.00	\$63.40
4110-0114	YELLOW ELECTRICAL TAPE	\$6.34	7.00	\$44.38
4110-0115	ORANGE ELECTRICAL TAPE	\$6.34	9.00	\$57.06
4110-0116	WHITE ELECTRICAL TAPE	\$0.68	7.00	\$4.76

Sku Totals Summary Report with Sku Master Price file

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4110-0117	BROWN ELECTRICAL TAPE	\$6.34	11.00	\$69.74
4110-0118	GRAY ELECTRICAL TAPE	\$6.34	14.00	\$88.76
4110-0119	CAUTION TAPE	\$14.28	2.00	\$28.56
4110-0120	RED DANGER TAPE	\$3.75	13.00	\$48.75
4110-0121	8" WIRE TIES #6X754	\$0.08	14.00	\$1.12
4110-0122	14" WIRE TIES #3LP26	\$5.95	112.00	\$666.40
4110-0123	SLIP IT LUBE QUART CANS	\$8.45	14.00	\$118.30
4110-0124	SLIPIT LUBE 11OZ CANS	\$4.36	6.00	\$26.16
4110-0126	HACKSAW BLADES 24-TEETH	\$2.30	2.00	\$4.60
4110-0127	HACKSAW BLADE, 18-TEETH	\$2.30	3.00	\$6.90
4110-0128	JIG SAW BLADE #12357-5	\$3.50	2.00	\$7.00
4110-0129	AR-19 GLASS CLEANER AND PROTECTOR #5002	\$10.41	104.00	\$1,082.64
4125-0001	PLYWOOD FIR AB 4x8x3/4"	\$49.92	12.00	\$599.04
4125-0002	PLYWOOD FIR AB 4 X 8 X 1/2"	\$38.43	5.00	\$192.15
4125-0007	PLYWOOD BIRCH A2 4x8x1/2	\$77.95	6.00	\$467.70
4125-0012	LEXAN POLYCARBONATE SHEET 4x8x1/8	\$84.80	12.00	\$1,017.60
4125-0026A	2"X3"X10' METAL STUDS	\$3.45	10.00	\$34.50
4125-0080	ALUMINUM FLAT 1"x 1/8"	\$4.28	3.00	\$12.84
4125-0108A	769A CEILING TILE-ARMSTRONG-2X4	\$4.97	60.00	\$298.20
4125-0109	A704 CEILING TILE/	\$4.27	112.00	\$478.24
4125-0109A	589 CEILING TILE-TRAVER TONE-2X2	\$9.56	70.00	\$669.20
4125-0110	#2767B AMSTRONG	\$6.26	10.00	\$62.60
4125-0110B	B558A CEILING TILE	\$8.28	5.00	\$41.40
4125-0111	#763 ARMSTRONG	\$7.27	49.00	\$356.23
4125-0112	#755B ARMSTRONG	\$4.97	72.00	\$357.84
4125-0112K	584A 2x2 CEILING TILE	\$7.88	66.00	\$520.08
4125-0112L	SHEET ROCK CEILING TILE 2"x4" VINYL CO	\$15.75	22.00	\$346.50
4125-0113	EASTERN MAIN TEE'S 12'	\$6.59	42.00	\$276.78
4125-0114	EASTERN MAIN TEE'S-4'	\$2.42	358.00	\$866.36
4125-0115	EASTERN CROSS TEE 2'	\$1.09	11.00	\$11.99
4125-0119	15/16x12 Angle	\$3.89	62.00	\$241.18
4125-0123	CEILING WIRE	\$1.38	140.00	\$193.20
4125-0124	CORNER BEAD 1 1/4	\$1.99	62.00	\$123.38
4125-0125	J METAL 5/8 X 10	\$1.00	44.00	\$44.00
4125-0126	J BEAD 5/8 X 10	\$5.35	26.00	\$139.10
4125-0128	Clear Lexon Corner Guards 3 X3 X 48 Inch	\$23.45	58.00	\$1,360.10
4125-0130	1/2 J BEAD	\$1.49	36.00	\$53.64
4125-0131	LATEX SEMI ULTRA DELUXE WHITE BASE	\$8.95	42.00	\$375.90
4125-0138	DRYWALL TAPE FIBER MESH 2X100 YARDS	\$7.69	14.00	\$107.66
4125-0139	DRYWALL TAPE PAPER 2X250 YARDS	\$2.50	13.00	\$32.50
4125-0143	185 DOUBLE SLOT STEEL BRACKETS KV0185 12	\$6.98	85.00	\$593.30
4125-0144	85 DOUBLE STANDARDS KV0085-36ANO	\$5.41	30.00	\$162.30
4505-0026	INCREDIBLE TR: DEODORATE SPRAY	\$12.83	33.00	\$423.39
4505-0034	SOAP DISPENSER BoBrick B-40	\$21.23	96.00	\$2,038.08
4505-0100	BAGS:50"X 40"X4M black square shape	\$54.95	6.00	\$329.70

SKU Totals Summary Report with SKU Master Price file

Page 40 of 40

SKU	Description	SKU Master Price	Quantity Total	Total Value
4505-0122	MURPHY'S OIL SOAP 32oz. container	\$5.36	10.00	\$53.60
64-154	Clutch 5/16 Head Screw Driver	\$0.00	6.00	
9999-0001	M100 Mit Kit	\$0.00	7.00	
9999-0002	F12I4	\$0.00	8.00	
9999-0003	Pl-T 26w/ 30/ 4p	\$0.00	24.00	
9999-0004	Sylvania #47751-4 M250/120/277/F-Can	\$0.00	13.00	
L16T4CW	Lamp F16I4 4100k 19 Inch	\$6.95	10.00	\$69.50
STW001	Dispenser Sanitary Bag	\$13.59	73.00	\$992.07
Grand Totals:			100,217.00	\$240,244.61



Web: Theeliteinventorygroup.Com
Email: Theeliteinventorygroup@Comcast.Net
D.C/N.Va: (301) 735-7720
Baltimore: (410) 752-3554
Toll Free: (888) 735-7818

Signature: _____
The AFFORDABLE Inventory Company